


IRON STREAM MEDIA
MAKING DISCIPLES AS WE GO. 

Iron Stream Media derives its name from Proverbs 27:17, “As iron sharpens iron, so one person sharpens another.”

This sharpening describes the process of discipleship, one to another. Iron Stream Media provides a variety of 
solutions for churches, missionaries, and nonprofits that include in-depth Bible study curriculum, Christian book 
publishing, and consultative services. Iron Stream Media is the home of New Hope Publishers, Iron Stream Books, 
Ascender Books, and New Hope Kidz. Through the popular Life Bible Study and Student Life Bible Study brands, 
they also provide web-based, full-year and short-term Bible study teaching plans as well as printed devotionals, 
Bibles, and discipleship curriculum.

NEW HOPE PUBLISHERS

LIFE BIBLE STUDY

IRON STREAM BOOKS

ASCENDER BOOKS

NEW HOPE KIDZ
Features picture and board books for younger readers. Storybooks and Bibles are also a part of this imprint.

Serves a grace-inspired audience, with resources developed from within the Spirit-led community. Titles will focus on 
spiritual growth, spiritual warfare, and in-depth studies of Scripture. Books also include online studies for churches 
and small groups.

Resources for a broader twenty-first-century audience focusing on leadership, spiritual growth, business as mission, 
millennials, and specialty markets. 

Christian publisher serving churches and Christian communities in order to advance the gospel of Jesus Christ, 
making disciples as we go.

Representing more than one hundred authors and more than two hundred individual works, the mission of New 
Hope Publishers is to provide books that challenge readers to understand and be radically involved in the mission of 
God. New Hope Publishers is a member of the Evangelical Christian Publishers Association (ECPA).

2	 | IRON STREAM MEDIA



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

MEET THE TEAM

Features picture and board books for younger readers. Storybooks and Bibles are also a part of this imprint.

Serves a grace-inspired audience, with resources developed from within the Spirit-led community. Titles will focus on 
spiritual growth, spiritual warfare, and in-depth studies of Scripture. Books also include online studies for churches 
and small groups.

Resources for a broader twenty-first-century audience focusing on leadership, spiritual growth, business as mission, 
millennials, and specialty markets. 

Christian publisher serving churches and Christian communities in order to advance the gospel of Jesus Christ, 
making disciples as we go.

Representing more than one hundred authors and more than two hundred individual works, the mission of New 
Hope Publishers is to provide books that challenge readers to understand and be radically involved in the mission of 
God. New Hope Publishers is a member of the Evangelical Christian Publishers Association (ECPA).

MEET THE TEAM

JOHN HERRING
Owner & CEO
205-918-8978
John.Herring@IronStreamMedia.com

RAMONA RICHARDS
Associate Publisher
205-216-3427
Ramona.Richards@IronStreamMedia.com

BRADLEY ISBELL
Director of Operations
205-588-4792
Bradley.Isbell@IronStreamMedia.com

MEREDITH DUNN
Publicist
205-267-4484
Meredith.Dunn@IronStreamMedia.com

REAGAN JACKSON RANDY HERRING
Copy Editor
205-216-4536
Reagan.Jackson@IronStreamMedia.com

Customer Service Manager
205-588-5092
Randy.Herring@IronStreamMedia.com

MARTY LIVELY TINA ATCHENSON
Direct Sales Representative
205-588-4840
Marty.Lively@IronStreamMedia.com

Product Development Manager
205-902-0420
Tina.Atchenson@IronStreamMedia.com

ALYSSA RUSSELL
Customer Service Representative
205-332-1375
Alyssa.Russell@IronStreamMedia.com

Iron Stream Media distributes direct to churches and 
customers for Life Bible Study and all Iron Stream Media 
publishing imprints.

Orders:  (866) 266-8399 or info@ironstreammedia.com
See our website NewHopePublishers.com for sales, specials, and 
promotions. Bulk discount available for ministries. Inquire for 
details.

	 |	 3



4	 | IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Christian Sales Manager
Randy McKenzie 
567.215.0030 x1114  
rmckenzie@btpubservices.com

Christian Sales Specialist 
Karen Broach 
567.215.0030 x1435  
kbroach@btpubservices.com

Sales Administration Coordinator 
Emilee Graehling 
567.215.0030 x1409 
egraehling@btpubservices.com

Senior Vice President of Sales 
Jonathan Ackerman 
567.303.8454 
jackerman@btpubservices.com

Vice President of Client Services 
Jeff Tegge 
312.438.7960 
jeffery.tegge@baker-taylor.com

Director of Marketing &  
Publisher Relations
Kristen Steele 
567.215.0030 x1410 
ksteele@btpubservices.com

Graphic & Web Designer
Jacob Schritz 

567.215.0030 x1432 
jschritz@btpubservices.com

Orders & Customer Service
Tel 1.800.BOOKLOG (266-5564) 

Fax 419.281.6883 
orders@btpubservices.com 

Telephone Hours: Monday–Friday, 
7 a.m.–6:30 p.m. Eastern

Remittance, Warehouse & General Address 
30 Amberwood Parkway 

Ashland, OH 44805

CONTACT INFORMATION

Trade Sales
tradesales@btpubservices.com 

Special Sales
specialsales@btpubservices.com 

Sales Representatives
See next page.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Prices & Specifications
Subject to change without notice.

Special Sales, Catalogs & Premiums 
Contact our Special Sales Department 
for terms and discounts: 
specialsales@btpubservices.com

ALL TITLES LISTED ARE AVAILABLE DIRECT OR THROUGH YOUR FAVORITE WHOLESALER

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE ABOUT SEASONAL SPECIALS.

Schools & Libraries
All books are shipped at a 20% discount off list price. FOB Baker & Taylor Publisher Services Warehouse.

Wholesalers
Please email tradesales@btpubservices.com.

Consumer Orders
Titles are available at local bookstores and specialty outlets. Please patronize your local bookseller. If you cannot find a book in your area, 
call 1.800.BOOKLOG or email orders@btpubservices.com.

Returns Policy
Once titles are declared out of print or no longer distributed by Baker & Taylor Publisher Services by public notice, accounts have 180 
days to return. Returns past that date will not be accepted. Returns must be in clean, saleable condition (e.g. no stickers, tears, bent jackets, 
scuffs, discolorations, etc.). All returns should be sent to: Baker & Taylor Publisher Services, Attn: Returns Department, 30 Amberwood 
Parkway, Ashland, OH 44805. Returns must include a packing list with full title and ISBN for each shipment.

Iron Stream Media is represented by Baker & Taylor Publisher Services for all retail stores 
and distrubutors

BAKER & TAYLOR PUBLISHER SERVICES



	 |	 5IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Lane Davis
Tel 850.284.6070 • Email ldavis7641@aol.com
Territories: AL (South), DC, DE, FL, GA, KY, LA, MD, MS (South), NC, SC, 
TN (East), VA, WV 

Ryan Garrett 
Tel 417.894.3914 • Email ryanjgarrett@gmail.com 
Territories: AL (North), AR, IA, IL (South), KS, MO, MS (North), ND, NE, 
OK, SD, TN (West/Central)

Alan Read 
Tel 626.590.6950 • Email alanread@earthlink.net 
Territories: AZ, CA, IN, NM, OH

CHRISTIAN U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES: NOBLE MARKETING GROUP

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

David Terry
Tel 510.813.9854 • Email dmterry@aol.com 
Territories: CO, CT, IL (North) MA, ME, NV, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WY

Ted H. Terry
Tel 206.954.5660 • Email teddyhugh@aol.com 
Territories: AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, TX, UT, WA

Mat Smith - Telephone Representative
Tel 866.418.4530 • Email noblemat2001@gmail.com 
Territories: All 50 States

TRADITIONAL U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES
New England - Northeast Publishers Reps
Bill Palizzolo
Tel 603.496.1352 · Fax 603.746.3547 · Email billbooks@comcast.net

Lisa Sirak
Tel 973.299.0085 · Email siraksirak@aol.com

Beth Martin
Tel 978.221.5758 · Email ee_martin@comcast.net

South - Southeastern Book Travelers
Chip Mercer
Tel 205.682.8570 · Fax 770.804.2013 · Email chipmercer@bellsouth.net

Jim Barkley
Tel 770.827.0488 · Fax 770.234.5715 · Email jbarkley@mindspring.com

Stewart Koontz
Tel 256.483.7969 · Fax 770.804.2013 · Email cskoontz@hotmail.com

West and Northwest - Book Travelers West
Kurtis Lowe
Tel 206.932.7865 · Fax 800.440.0818 · Email kurtis@booktravelerswest.com

John Majeska
Tel 310.710.1306 · Fax 800.440.0818 · Email john@booktravelerswest.com

West and Northwest - Book Travelers West (cont.)
Phoebe Gaston
Tel 513.886.1130 · Fax 800.440.0818 · Email phoebe@booktravelerswest.com

Kevin Peters
Tel 310.710.1306 · Fax 800.440.0818 · Email kevin@booktravelerswest.com

Midwest / South Central - Fujii Associates
Eric Heidemann
Tel 636.528.2546 · eFax 636.600.5153 · Email eric@fujiiassociates.com

Thomas Bowen
Tel 972.381.1828 · eFax 972.381.1829 · Email tom@fujiiassociates.com

Beth Chang
Tel 402.476.6199 · eFax 636.600.5153 · Email beth@fujiiassociates.com

Mark Fleeman
Tel 636.528.2546 · eFax 636.600.5153 · Email mark@fujiiassociates.com

Adrienne Franceschi
Tel 978.761.2296 · eFax 972.381.1829 · Email adrienne@fujiiassociates.com

Andrew Holcomb
Tel 734.381.4310 · eFax 972.381.1829 · Email andrew@fujiiassociates.com

Don Sturtz
Tel 630.908.8990 · eFax 636.600.5153 · Email don@fujiiassociates.com

GIFT & SPECIAL MARKETS

CANADA SALES REPRESENTATIVES KOREA SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Christina Noriega
Tel 419.606.2133 · Email cnoriega@btpubservices.com

Parasource
PO Box 98 
55 Woodslee Avenue 
Paris, Ontario N3L 3E5 
Tel 519.442.7853 · Fax 519.442.1303 · Email custserv@parasource.com

KCBS
217 Suchojungang-Ro (51-5 Banpo-4dong)
Sucho-gu, Seoul 06593
Republic of Korea
Tel +82.2.534.7435 · Fax +82.2.534.7433 · Email  info@kcbs.co.kr

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ALL OTHER TERRITORIES NOT LISTED, CONTACT:
Randy McKenzie – Christian Sales Manager Tel 567.215.0030 x1114 · Email rmckenzie@btpubservices.com

SALES REPRESENTATIVES



Becoming a Man of God
THE RESTORED MAN
There comes a time in every man’s journey with God where tips and techniques simply do not 
work. The Restored Man is not another book to read or religious box to check. It is a practical, 
life changing path for every man to a deeper and healthier relationship with God and others. 
Explore four key areas of restoration, and let God buff out the rough edges of your heart and 
bring healing and wholeness to your spirit and relationships.

Restoring hearts and climbing mountains . . . a few of Randy Hemphill’s passions. Reaching 
the summit of Mount Kilimanjaro was a thrill and an accomplishment. But his deepest 
passion, which led to the launch of LIFE Ministries, is fighting for men’s hearts. From 
counseling and writing to speaking, Randy’s desire is to see healthy relationships and healthy 
churches. He and his wife Melody coauthored 30 Days of Hope for Hurting Marriages and have 
three sons and one daughter. Hometown: Birmingham, Alabama

Dr. John DeGarmo has been a foster parent for fifteen years, and he and his wife have had 
more than fifty children come through their home. An international consultant to legal 
firms and foster care agencies, he is also a transformational speaker and trainer. The author of 
several books, he has also appeared on national television. You can find him on Facebook or at 
the Foster Care Institute. Hometown: Monticello, Georgia

•	 978-1-56309-470-5 •	 $15.99 •	 176 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

God’s Call to a Growing Epidemic 

THE CHURCH AND 
FOSTER CARE 
With roughly 500,000 children and growing in America’s foster care system, the new mission 
field for the church is clear. The Church and Foster Care shows how to simply engage in life-
giving ministry to an underserved community. From real-life situations, John DeGarmo lays 
out why God is calling the church to become involved. Sharing from the decades of support he 
received from his local church, this book is filled with practical and manageable suggestions on 
how to meet practical needs while planting seeds of faith.

•	 978-1-56309-471-2 •	 $15.99 •	 176 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

NEW & UPCOMING RELEASES

Related Titles
30 Days of Hope for Hurting Marriages - See Page 30 | Rite of Passage - See Page 42

Related Titles
Faith and Foster Care - See Page 29 | I Call You Mine - See Page 29

6	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Del Duduit is an award-winning sportswriter and author. He has been published in 
Clubhouse Magazine, Sports Spectrum, and on ToddStarnes.com. He is a contributing writer 
for Athletes in Action, The Christian View, Bridges magazine, and PM Magazine. He is the 
coeditor for Southern Ohio Christian Voice and blogs weekly at delduduit.com. 
Hometown: Lucasville, Ohio

Jennifer Kennedy Dean is executive director of the Praying Life Foundation and a respected 
author and speaker. Her numerous books, studies, and magazine articles specialize in prayer and 
spiritual formation, and her Bible study, Live a Praying Life®, has been called a flagship work on 
prayer. Her other titles include Clothed with Power, Set Apart, Power in the Blood of Christ, Power 
in the Name of Jesus, Altar’d, Pursuing the Christ, and Conversations with the Most High, among 
others. Hometown: Marion, Kentucky

DUGOUT DEVOTIONS
Dugout Devotions inspires you to stand in the batter’s box and knock the curveball out of the park 
in your own life. These unique interview-based devotions offer a behind-the-scenes glimpse into 
the spiritual lives of many Major League Baseball players. Recounting their successes both on and 
off the diamond, you’ll see the players who inspire you turn to God for inspiration. Their struggles 
are real, just like yours. Their challenges could knock them down, except for their faith in God.  

•	 978-1-56309-133-9 •	 $12.99 •	 160 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 7

28 Days to Extraordinary Prayer
SEEK
SEEK is a short, content-rich, four-week prayer guide to help believers in pivotal moments journey 
to the heart of God to receive His perfectly timed and designed provision. The weekly prayer 
and journal listings follow a four-part pattern to surrender, exalt, expose, and knock, making it a 
comfortable process for veteran Christians and easy to follow for newer believers. Written to be 
used individually, in a family setting, or corporately through a church body, SEEK encourages 
prayer to become a life-altering habit in the testimony of the believer.  

•	 978-1-56309-136-0 •	 $12.99 •	 160 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 7

Inspirational Hits from MLB’s Best

Related Titles
First Down Devotions - See Page 10

Related Titles
Pursuing the Christ - See Page 22

NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES 	 |	 7



Invite God’s Peace into Your Questions, Doubts, and Fears
ANXIETY INTERRUPTED
As Christians we are called to be people of peace. But how do we practically experience peace 
when there is so much to worry about? Where good and evil live so closely together, it is 
sometimes hard to believe God is sovereign without asking hard questions. Anxiety Interrupted 
grapples with the anxiety and doubts that creep in when we can’t answer our questions and helps 
us look to the promise God gives us through it all—that He holds us securely.

Rachael Dymski has an MFA in creative writing from Chatham University. She has taken 
classes in Christian counseling from Reformed Theological Seminary and is a contributing 
writer for the Gospel Coalition. Rachael runs a floral business and lives with her husband and 
daughters in Central Pennsylvania. Hometown: Camp Hill, Pennsylvania

Mary Tutterow and her husband Winn have two adult children and live in Charleston, 
South Carolina. Their daughter Mary Addison has cognitive and physical challenges and an 
active seizure disorder. They also cared for Winn’s mother through cancer and dementia. A 
former anchorwoman and marketing executive, Mary now writes, speaks, and leads online 
and in-person small groups for caregivers. Hometown: Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

•	 978-1-56309-138-4 •	 $15.99 •	 160 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

From Overwhemed to Overjoyed

THE HEART OF THE 
CAREGIVER
Caring for a loved one is difficult work. It can often leave a strong person feeling overwhelmed 
and stressed. If that’s you, then The Heart of the Caregiver is just the respite you need. Mary 
Tutterow, fellow caregiver and advocate, invites you to find God’s life-transforming words in 
The Heart of the Caregiver. Moving through Scripture each day, the Holy Spirit will encourage 
you as you live out God’s call to love others through your service to them. 
Move from overwhelmed to overjoyed.

•	 978-1-56309-176-6 •	 $16.99 •	 108 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 7 x 9

Related Titles
Unhitching from the Crazy Train - See Page 28 | Making Room - See Page 26

Related Titles
30 Days of Hope for Joy through a Child’s Severe Illness - See Page 30 | Your Pain Is Changing You - See Page 29

Available 5/6/2019

8	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



J. Otis Ledbetter is an author, conference speaker, and lead pastor. Involved worldwide in 
ministries committed to passing a solid heritage to the next generation, he is the author of 
Your Heritage: How to Be Intentional about the Legacy You Leave, among other works that 
have been translated into multiple languages. He and his wife Gail have three grown children 
and many beloved grandchildren. Hometown: Clovis, California

Wife, mom, and latte junkie, Tina Yeager embraces audiences with spoken and written 
messages of encouragement. She is an award-winning author, speaker, and life coach who 
champions the message of Christ-centered esteem. Licensed as a counselor since 2005, she 
serves with Word Weavers International, local student and women’s ministries, and others. 
Visit her anytime at tinayeager.com. Hometown: Valerico, Florida

SOUL HUNGER
Are you among the hungry? Not for food but hungry . . . searching . . . for something. That 
hunger is rooted in a raging spiritual battle taking place inside every human being—a battle 
between flesh and Spirit for the same territory. The legitimate hungers placed in each of us at birth 
are ground zero in this battle. Using the fruit of the Spirit passage, Soul Hunger shows you how to 
allow the Holy Spirit to live victoriously within you and win the battle against your flesh.

•	 978-1-56309-151-3 •	 $15.99 •	 176 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Satisfy Your Heart’s Deepest Longing

Finding Victory Over the Lies Formed Against You
BEAUTIFUL WARRIOR
Sharing personal struggles with self-esteem, along with biblical and clinical insights, licensed 
therapist Tina Yeager empowers you to break free from the insecurity that has you trapped. 
Learn to overthrow your own self-defeating thoughts and habits to embrace your Christ-centered 
identity. Pick up your shield—the Word of God and healthy thought patterns—and become the 
divine heroine you were destined to be.

•	 978-1-56309-230-5 •	 $15.99 •	 192 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles

Related Titles
The Restored Man - See Page 6 | Anxiety Interrupted - See Page 8  | Unhitching from the Crazy Train - See Page 28
NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Hunger No More - See Page 30 | Thirst No More - See Page 30

Available 6/17/2019

	 |	 9



Inspiration from NFL’s Best
FIRST DOWN DEVOTIONS
On the gridiron, the right calls combined with the right talent move the chains. First Down 
Devotions inspires you to let God help you advance the spiritual chains in your life. These unique 
interview-based devotions offer a behind-the-scenes glimpse into the spiritual lives of football’s top 
athletes. Recounting their successes both on and off the field, the players will encourage you to 
turn to God for inspiration. Their struggles are real, just like yours. Their faith in God helps them 
knock down life’s challenges.

Del Duduit is an award-winning sportswriter and author. He has been published in Clubhouse 
Magazine, Sports Spectrum, and on ToddStarnes.com. He is a contributing writer for Athletes 
in Action, The Christian View, Bridges magazine, and PM Magazine. He is the coeditor for 
Southern Ohio Christian Voice and blogs weekly at delduduit.com.
Hometown: Lucasville, Ohio

Birmingham natives Sarah Nunnally and her husband felt led to sell everything they owned 
and move across the world. With luggage in hand, and a happy Goldendoodle trotting 
behind, they jumped cultures and continents to a new home overseas. Despite all they 
sacrificed, the journey proved to be full of purpose. Sarah still resides internationally with 
her husband and their dog Rivers. Hometown: Birmingham, Alabama

•	 978-1-56309-231-2 •	 $12.99 •	 160 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 7

RIVERS OVERSEAS
Take an incredible journey with the loveable and adorable puppy Rivers as he travels overseas 
with his adoptive dad. Rivers, through his own journey, experiences the world through God’s 
eyes and finds joy in God’s faithfulness as he encounters new people, places, and things. A 
delightful story of adventure and learning to love something new. Colorful illustrations make 
this a must-read for young children who are just forming their understanding of love in action 
and different cultures.

•	 978-1-56309-270-1 •	 $16.99 •	 32 pages •	 Hardcover and ebook •	 7 x 9

Related Titles
Dugout Devotions - See Page 7 | Unshakable Pursuit - See Page 28

Available 7/8/2019

Available 7/22/2019

10	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



Elaine Helms, often introduced as “the prayer lady” when speaking to local, national, and 
international groups, is a widely recognized voice on prayer. The author of multiple books on the 
topic, she writes with more than twenty-eight years of experience based on her practical leadership 
and teaching in the area of prayer. With her passion for God, humor, vulnerability, and spiritual 
strength, she encourages audiences and readers to draw closer to God and live the abundant life 
Jesus came to give His followers. Hometown: Marietta, Georgia

Jennifer Kennedy Dean is executive director of the Praying Life Foundation and a respected 
author and speaker. Her numerous books, studies, and magazine articles specialize in prayer and 
spiritual formation, and her Bible study, Live a Praying Life®, has been called a flagship work on 
prayer. Her other titles include Pursuing the Christ, SEEK, Clothed with Power, Set Apart, Altar’d, 
and Conversations with the Most High, among others. Hometown: Marion, Kentucky

PRAYER 101 (REPACKAGED)

You feel led to pray more. Your desire is to pray—especially for the hurting people around you—
but you aren’t quite sure whether or not you can pray effectively. Prayer 101 offers the insights you 
need regarding intercessory prayer. Learn to pray the way God intended—with eternal impact. 
As you begin to understand the biblical principles outlined in Prayer 101, you can pray with 
confidence that you are hearing God’s voice and He is hearing yours as you enter His presence on 
someone’s behalf.  

What Every Intercessor Needs to Know

Experience the Tender Love of the Savior
PRIZED
A thirty-day devotional, Prized is a fresh take on often-familiar passages. Within the context of 
Scripture, Jennifer paints a beautiful picture of the kindness and gentleness of Jesus. Pointing 
to both Old and New Testament passages, be encouraged as you see you were loved from the 
beginning. Christ came for you. You are His beloved. You are His prized possession. You were 
worth the price. 

•	 978-1-56309-247-3 •	 $12.99 •	 144 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles
Unshakable Pursuit - See Page 28 | Conversations with the Most High- See Page 23

Related Titles
Praying Together - See Page 27 | Prayer Without Limits - See Page 27

NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Available 7/22/2019

Available 8/12/2019

•	 978-1-56309-245-9 $15.99 •	 192 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 7

	 |	 11



e v e r yt e e n a g e r
s h o u l dk n o w

L O V E

One Man’s Thoughts on His Journey toward God
RETURNING HOME
Returning Home will inspire you to live a more contemplative spiritual life as you catch a glimpse 
of one man’s musings on his journey toward home. Using familiar Scripture passages and the 
author’s own meditative thoughts, this powerfully rich work invites you to look at Scripture, the 
character and nature of God, and humanity through the eyes of one man focused on deepening 
his relationship with God. With a sincere and earnest writing style, Jesse Palmer uses these short, 
devotional-like chapters to illustrate what the heart intentionally turned toward God looks like in 
the life of a believer.

Jesse G. Palmer was born and reared in LA (that’s Lower Alabama in his neck of the woods!). 
An entrepreneur, graphic designer, and mentor, he also enjoyed writing. His life’s mantra was, 
“What does the Lord require of you? To act justly and to love mercy and to walk humbly with 
your God” (Micah 6:8 NIV). While Jesse passed away in February 2018, his legacy and love 
for God lives on in his written words and in the lives of those who knew him. He is survived 
by his wife Bonnie who lives in Alabama.

•	 978-1-56309-271-8 •	 $4.99 •	 64 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 4 x 6

Daily Readings for the Season of Joy
EXPECTING CHRISTMAS
That first Christmas, the world missed His coming. They missed worshipping the newborn 
King. Two thousand years later, people are still missing Him. What if you’re missing Him? 
But what would this Christmas be like if your heart was prepared to expect Christ? Expecting 
Christmas offers forty daily readings to help center your heart on the Christ of Christmas so you 
can respond to the peace, hope, and love made flesh in worship. This year, let Christ fill your 
heart with the season of joy.

•	 978-1-56309-254-1 •	 $9.99 •	 144 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 4 x 6

Related Titles
Pursuing the Christ - See Page 22 | The Ornament Keeper - See Page 39

Related Titles
Pursuing the Christ - See Page 22

Available 8/19/2019

Available 8/26/2019

12	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



e v e r yt e e n a g e r
s h o u l dk n o w

L O V E

v e r s e s

I D E N T I T Y
e v e r y

t e e n a g e r

s h o u l d

k n o w

v e r s e s

I D E N T I T Y
e v e r y

t e e n a g e r

s h o u l d

k n o w

e v e r y

t e e n a g e r

s h o u l d

k n o w

L O V E

IDENTITY: 31 VERSES EVERY 
TEENAGER SHOULD KNOW
31 Verses Every Teenage Should Know Series Book 1

Related Titles
Chasing Famous - See Page 25

NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

One Man’s Thoughts on His Journey toward God

Identity is part of the topical 31 Verses Every Teenager Should Know series and is targeted at 
helping teens understand scriptural truths relevant to their lives. The easy-to-understand content 
provides daily guidance for teens to help them live with confidence as they wrestle with crucial 
questions like: “Who am I?” and “Why am I here?” This devotional journal leads young people to 
examine the spiritual condition of their hearts and features concise, relevant devotions, memory 
verses, questions for journaling, and more.  

LOVE: 31 VERSES EVERY 
TEENAGER SHOULD KNOW
31 Verses Every Teenage Should Know Series Book 2

Related Titles
Rooted - See Page 38

Love is part of the topical 31 Verses Every Teenager Should Know series targeted at helping 
teens understand scriptural truths relevant to their lives. This lightweight journal provides daily 
guidance to teens on ways God’s love transforms their lives. Scripture constantly reminds us of 
the importance of loving God, loving others, and remaining free from the love of the world. 
This devotional journal leads young people to examine the spiritual condition of their hearts and 
features concise, relevant devotions that have guided questions for journaling.  

Available 9/9/2019

Available 9/9/2019

•	 978-1-56309-273-2 •	 $4.99 •	 144 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 8

•	 978-1-56309-275-6 •	 $4.99 •	 144 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5 x 8

	 |	 13



A Novel
DEADLY COMMITMENT
As Danielle Kemp walks out of her downtown Nashville condominium, she gets the eerie feeling 
someone is watching her. As days go by, she becomes convinced the homeless man outside her 
building is stalking her. But after learning the real identity of the intimidating stranger, she faces 
something even more threatening—the truth about her fiancé.

The Deadly Secrets is a new fiction series with southern charm and big-city twists. Set in the 
author’s hometown of Nashville, Tennessee, it is filled not only with intrigue and suspense but 
subtle glimpses into how God is at work in the lives of ordinary people doing ordinary jobs . . . or 
maybe they aren’t so ordinary after all.

Kathy Harris is an author by way of a “divine detour” into the Nashville entertainment 
business where she works as a marketing director. For several years, she freelanced entertainer 
biographies and wrote, as well as ghost wrote, news stories and columns for various music 
publications. She sold her first Christian nonfiction story in 2007. Her debut novel released in 
2012. Hometown: Hendersonville, Tennessee

•	 978-1-56309-304-3 •	 $15.99 •	 320 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 5.5 x 8.5

Aligning Your Life with His Teachings
THE VALUES OF JESUS
In a world of increasing moral relativism, there is one set of values that has not changed. In The 
Values of Jesus, pastor and storyteller David Crosby takes a look at the teachings of Jesus and 
shows us how to align our life’s values with what God holds important. What we value dictates 
how we spend our time, money, and energy and can distract us from or propel us toward a 
Christlike life. 

•	 978-1-56309-277-0 •	 $15.99 •	 192 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles
The Care Effect - See Page 27

Related Titles
Mercy Triumphs - See Page 31 | Intertwined - See Page 32

Pastor, author, and former reporter David Crosby has helped countless people evaluate their 
values. David, author of The Care Effect and Your Pain Is Changing You, is active in community and 
denominational affairs and has received many awards and recognitions for his civic involvement. He 
and his high school sweetheart Janet Rose Crosby live in Louisiana and have three children and eight 
grandchildren. Hometown: Metairie, Louisana

Available 9/16/2019

Available 9/23/2019

14	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



Lucinda Secrest McDowell is a storyteller and seasoned mentor who 
engages both heart and mind while “helping you choose a life of serenity and 
strength.” A graduate of Gordon-Conwell Theological Seminary and Furman 
University, McDowell has authored thirteen books, including the award-
winning Dwelling Places and Ordinary Graces. Known for conveying deep 
truth in practical and winsome ways, McDowell codirects the reNEW writer’s 
retreat and blogs weekly at EncouragingWords.net. 
Hometown: Wethersfield, Connecticut

Jeff Davenport has spent his life helping others understand who they are, who God is, and 
what God is doing inside them.  As a mentor, college pastor, preacher, screenwriter, speaker 
coach, husband, and father, he wants people to know what Jesus’ love is like and how they can 
live better lives. He lives in Colorado with his wife and young daughters. 
Hometown: Highlands Ranch, Colorado

LIFE-GIVING CHOICES
While there are myriad ways we can choose to spend our lives, the reality is only a few essentials 
truly matter. Life-Giving Choices helps us in our quest to find that which brings life, joy, and 
meaning in a world of endless opportunities. This sixty-day devotional journal helps women 
identify their personal challenges, find freedom, learn truths, and choose their daily steps. Steps 
that empower us to make a choice for love, authenticity, self-care, celebration, and more.  

60 Days to What Matters Most

Becoming a Place Where God Grows Great Things
I AM A FIELD
God wants to grow great things in the lives of His people. I Am a Field uses the powerful metaphor 
of God as the farmer and our lives as the field to show us not only who we are but also who God 
is and how we can recognize His work in our lives. Interweaving Scripture with engaging stories as 
well as humor, catch a fresh glimpse of God in your life and renew your desire to experience more 
of Him and impact the world around you.

•	 978-1-56309-281-7 $15.99 •	 256 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles
The Wayward Way - See Page 28 | Lost Lines - See Page 26

Related Titles
Beautiful Warrior - See Page 9 | Soul Hunger - See Page 9

NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES

Available 10/14/2019

Available 10/7/2019

•	 978-1-56309-279-4 $15.99 •	 224 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

	 |	 15



Finding Time for Effectiveness in a Busy World
PURSUING PRAYER
People can be taught what prayer is and how to pray, but it is up to them to do it. Pursuing 
PRAYER, written by a certified biblical life coach, offers motivation and direction for people who 
struggle to implement prayer in their busy, overbooked schedules. More than a how-to book or 
collection of prayers to recite, Pursuing PRAYER is a challenging and practical resource. Each 
of the six weeks unlocks self-discovery by exploring a phrase from the Lord’s Prayer using the 
acronym PRAYER.

Penny Cooke is a certified biblical life coach, writer, and avid pray-er. She has been a leader in 
women’s ministry for more than thirty years and has taught numerous Bible studies. Whether 
coaching, teaching, or writing, Penny seeks to encourage and equip believers with the Word of 
God and see them empowered by His Spirit for this battle we call life. 
Hometown: Jensen Beach, Florida

•	 978-1-56309-287-9 •	 $15.99 •	 176 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

From Stressed to Blessed
THE PEACEFUL CAREGIVER
Caregivers face incredible stress. Yet in the midst of it all, God gently calls you to come to Him 
for rest and refreshment. In The Peaceful Caregiver, discover that peace is possible, regardless of 
your circumstance. Diving into Scripture relevant to all caregiving situations, fellow caregiver 
Mary Tutterow shares personal insights and Scripture passages that will help transform your 
perspective about your purpose.

•	 978-1-56309-295-4 •	 $15.99 •	 112 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 7 x 9

Mary Tutterow and her husband Winn have two adult children and live in 
Charleston, South Carolina. Their daughter Mary Addison has cognitive and 
physical challenges and an active seizure disorder. They also cared for Winn’s 
mother through cancer and dementia. A former anchorwoman and marketing 
executive, Mary now writes, speaks, and leads online and in-person small groups 
for caregivers. Hometown: Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina

Related Titles
The Heart of the Caregiver - See Page 8 | 30 Days of Hope When Caring for Aging Parents - See Page 30

Related Titles
Prayer Fatigue - See Page 22 | Prayer 101 - See Page 11

Available 10/21/2019

Available 11/4/2019

16	 | NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Holding onto Faith When the Unthinkable Strikes
FREEFALL
We all know life can change in an instant, but what happens when the life being changed is our 
own? Faced with her own devastating, life-altering events, author Rhonda Robinson was forced 
to deal with these questions. Instead of losing her faith, she became a witness to the undeniable, 
unseen hand of God. FreeFall, written for women experiencing tragedy, examines frequently heard 
but often misguided words in light of Scripture and offers unshakable truth to use in a time of 
profound change. Emerge a different, restored person.

•	 978-1-56309-300-5 $15.99 •	 224 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles
Bronner - See Page 24 | Messsy Journey - See Page 40

PURSUING PRAYER

Rhonda Robinson is a mother of nine who carefully built her life nurturing her family, 
gardens, and writing parenting columns. Rhonda saw her world shatter with the words, 
“Dan died at the scene.” Through life-altering events, disabling illnesses, and devastating loss, 
Rhonda learned to break down and rebuild her life. She became a witness to the undeniable, 
unseen hand of God. Hometown: Lynville, Tennessee

Tools for Contemporary Evangelism
ENGAGE
ENGAGE is a thorough handbook of research, tips, encouragement, and strategies to help 
churches, leaders, and individuals engage in effective evangelism. Explore the theology and context 
of evangelism, the role of prayer, the pastor as evangelist, how to share Christ with children, the 
elderly, people in social work settings, and so much more.

•	 978-1-56309-281-7 $34.99 •	 448 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 6 x 9

Related Titles
The Wayward Way - See Page 28 | (im)POSSIBLE - See Page 26

Available 12/2/2019

Available 10/7/2019

Wm. Craig Price, general editor, is associate professor of New Testament and Greek at 
New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary in New Orleans, Louisiana, where he also serves 
as associate dean and director for the online theological education program. He has more 
than twenty-five years of pastoral experience using the Greek New Testament for sermon and 
teaching preparation. Price has also taught at Ouachita Baptist University and has served as 
Teaching Fellow in New Testament Greek at Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary.

	 |	 17NEW &  UPCOMING RELEASES



LIFE BIBLE STUDY
Take the guesswork out of choosing your next Bible study. Life Bible Study has your entire church in 
mind with student and adult lessons, including commentary, lesson activities, teaching plans, and family 
devotionals.

All of this great content is accessed online through our Bible study manager. Manager your teachers, calendar, 
and lesson plans. 

TRY A FREE LESSON AT LIFEBIBLESTUDY.COM

Save time and money with no need to order each quarter.
For example, a church with forty-eight adults (three teachers and forty-five learners) 
can spend between $800 and $1,200 per year on curriculum. With Life Bible Study, 

you order one time for the cost of $499 per year.

Bible studies available for kids, students, and adults. 

18	 | LIFE BIBLE STUDY



	 |	 19IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Living the D-Life means living a lifestyle of disciple-making. Think about it. What if you could successfully 
equip and empower everyone in your ministry for a lifestyle of disciple-making? What if everyone embraced 
disciple-making as a way of life instead of a program of the church? What if believers all over the world started 
living out their supreme purpose in life and started making disciples just like Jesus? This would be a game 
changer! 

Bill Wilks
NEW TESTAMENT 1
The D-Life Journal for New Testament 1 is an excellent tool for personal study 
or for using the New Testament in discipleship. For 52 of those chapters you 
will have a weekly study guide with great discussion questions for leading a 
discipleship group to discuss a story or topic covered in your weekly reading. 
Stories or topics for your discipleship group will include: Fishing for Men, The 
Lord’s Prayer, The Great Commission, The Good Samaritan, The Prodigal Son, 
The Raising of Lazarus, Philip and the Eunuch, Peace with God, Ambassadors 
for Christ, Cheerful Giving, The Fruit of the Spirit, Authentic Discipleship, The 
Living Word, Heroes of Faith, Eternal Life in Heaven, and many more.

•	 978-1-62591-534-4 •	 $12.99 •	 208 pages •	 Paperback •	 5.5 x 8.5

WHAT IS D-LIFE?

OLD TESTAMENT 1
Bill Wilks

​The D-Life Journal for Old Testament 1 is an excellent tool for personal study 
or for using the Old Testament in discipleship. For 52 of those stories you 
will have a weekly study guide with great discussion questions for leading a 
discipleship group. Stories for your discipleship group will include: The Fall of 
Man, The Call of Abraham, The Sacrifice of Isaac, Joseph and Potiphar’s Wife, 
Moses and the Burning Bush, The Ten Commandments, The Fall of Jericho, 
Gideon and His Army, The Love of Ruth, David and Goliath, David’s Mighty 
Men, Naboth’s Vineyard, The Valley of Dry Bones, Daniel in the Lion’s Den, 
Jonah and the Great Fish, and many more.

•	 978-1-62591-534-4 •	 $12.99 •	 208 pages •	 Paperback •	 5.5 x 8.5

D-LIFE



KATIE ORR

Creator of the FOCUSed15 Bible study method, Katie Orr is passionate about 
equipping busy women to experience God daily. An enthusiastic and dedicated teacher 
and speaker, she is a podcaster and prolific writer for blogs, magazines, and Sunday 
school curriculum.

Experience God’s Patience. Embrace His Presence. 
Enjoy Divine Provision.

Engage God’s Purposes. Encounter His Peace.  
Experience Renewed Joy.
With Chris Orr

JONAH

PHILIPPIANS

Designed for people pressed for time but who crave a richer experience from 
their Bible study, Jonah utilizes the FOCUSed15 method that values quality in 
God’s Word over quantity. In as few as fifteen minutes a day, five days a week, 
this dynamic workbook will help you learn to study the Bible on your own 
while providing relevance from a familiar biblical account.

Philippians, a FOCUSed15 Bible study workbook, is an easy-to-use, six-week 
study of the Book of Philippians that explores the overwhelming joy, peace, 
and purpose that comes from fellowship with Christ. Designed for people 
pressed for time but who crave depth from their Bible study, Philippians utilizes 
the FOCUSed15 Bible study method that values quality in God’s Word over 
quantity.

•	 978-1-62591-541-2 •	 $15.99 •	 192 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 7 x 9.25

•	 978-1-62591-534-4 •	 $15.99 •	 208 pages •	 Paperback and ebook •	 7 x 9.25

With Chris Orr

KATIE ORR

20	 |



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Drawing Near to His Presence

Bearing Witness to His Purpose

Standing Firm in His Provision

Holding Fast to His Promise

Walking Purposefully in  
His Grace

EVERYDAY FAITH

EVERYDAY LOVE

EVERYDAY PEACE

EVERYDAY HOPE

EVERYDAY 
OBEDIENCE

Everyday Faith, a four-week study 
on Hebrews 11, helps you uncover 
truths, meanings, and relevance 
as you learn to draw near to His 
presence.

Everyday Love, a four-week study 
on 1 Corinthians 13, helps you 
uncover truths, word meanings, 
and relevance as you learn to 
demonstrate His purposes.

Everyday Peace, a four-week study 
on Philippians 4:1–13, helps you 
uncover truths and see the impact 
your thought-life has on God’s 
abiding peace.

Everyday Hope, a four-week study 
for busy people, explores hope-
filled passages as you learn to cling 
to God’s promises when life feels 
hopeless.

In Everyday Obedience, an easy-to-
use, four-week study, experience 
freedom in God through the most 
unexpected way—obedience. 

•	 978-1-59669-461-3
•	 $11.99 

•	 176 pages 
•	 Paperback/ebook 

•	 6 x 9

•	 978-1-59669-463-7 
•	 $11.99  

•	 176 pages 
•	 Paperback/ebook 

•	 6 x 9

•	 978-1-62591-506-1 
•	 $11.99 

•	 176 pages
•	 Paperback/ebook  

•	 6 x 9

•	 978-1-59669-462-0 
•	 $11.99 

•	 176 pages
•	 Paperback/ebook

•	 6 x 9

•	 978-1-62591-525-2 
•	 $11.99 

•	 176 pages 
•	 Paperback/ebook 

•	 6 x 9

KATIE ORR 	 |	 21



JENNIFER KENNEDY DEAN

JENNIFER KENNEDY DEAN
Jennifer Kennedy Dean is executive director of the Praying Life Foundation and a 
respected author and speaker. The author of numerous books, studies, and magazine 
articles specializing in prayer and spiritual formation, her book Live a Praying Life®! 
has been called a flagship work on prayer. Widely recognized as an unusually gifted 
communicator, Jennifer speaks all over the country calling God’s people to discover the 
difference between a prayer life and a praying life.

For more than twenty years, Jennifer Kennedy Dean has researched and 
practiced the principles of prayer. Readers will find it easy to understand 
prayer—its purpose, process, practice, and promise as they look at prayer 
through God’s view—His Word.

LIVE A PRAYING LIFE®!

Live a Praying Life® 
Workbook

Live a Praying Life® 
in Adversity

Live a Praying Life®!

Live a Praying Life® 
Journal

Prayer Fatigue

Live a Praying Life® 

DVD Leader Kit 

Live a Praying Life®

Without Fear 
Why You Keep Praying When You 
Want to Give Up

Open Your Life to God’s Power 
and Provision

A Daily Look at God’s Power and 
Provision

10 Ways to Revive Your  
Prayer LifeLet Faith Tame Your Worries

• 978-1-59669-436-1 	• $14.99  	
• 208 pages   • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-291-6 	• $14.99  	
• 240 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 8.5 x 11

• 978-1-59669-410-1 	• $11.99  	
• 144 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-290-9 	• $99.99   	
• DVD Kit 	 • 9 x 12

• 978-1-62591-509-2 	• $14.99  	
• 176 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-289-3	 • $14.99	
• 144 pages • Hardback	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-426-2 	• $15.99  	
• 192 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

10th Anniversary Edition10th Anniversary Edition

Pursuing the Christ
(Repackaged)
Prayers for Christmastime

Pursuing the Christ, a thirty-
one-day Christmas devotional 
and prayer guide, helps push 
aside holiday distractions so 
you can experience the hope, 
peace, and joy of Christ.

• 978-1-56309-085-1 	 • $12.99 	 • 144 Pages 	  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5 x 7

NEWEST RELEASES
Prized
Experience the Tender Love of 
the Savior

A thirty-day devotional, Prized 
is a fresh take on often-familiar 
passages. Within the context 
of Scripture, Jennifer paints 
a beautiful picture of the 
kindness and gentleness of 
Jesus.

• 978-1-56309-247-3 	 • $12.99 	 • 144 Pages 	  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5 x 7

SEEK
28 Days to Extraordinary Prayer

SEEK is a short, content-rich, 
four-week prayer guide to help 
believers in pivotal moments 
journey to the heart of God to 
receive His perfectly timed and 
designed provision. 

• 978-1-56309-136-0 	 • $12.99 	 • 144 Pages 	  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5 x 7

• 978-1-59669-331-9 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-363-0 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

22	 |



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Understand how the Holy Spirit makes 
you fit for heaven’s work here on earth 
through this six-week interactive study 
that uses Old Testament symbolism.

CLOTHED WITH 
POWER

Using this six-week interactive Bible 
study, you can explore the secrets of 
the kingdom of God as revealed in the 
parables Jesus shared.

In this six-week Bible study through 
the Beatitudes, examine the promise 
of blessedness in Christ’s Sermon on 
the Mount. Learn to live in the state 
of blessedness that God has created for 
you when you discover the key to true 
holiness—a call to freedom and joy.

SECRETS JESUS 
SHARED

SET APART

Altar’d Life Unhindered!

The Power of Small

Heart’s Cry
(Revised Edition)

Power in the Name 
of Jesus

Synced

Secrets Jesus Shared 
DVD Leader Kit

Set Apart DVD 
Leader Kit

Conversations with 
the Most High

Power in the Blood 
of Christ

Secrets Jesus 
Shared

Set Apart

Experience the Power of 
Resurrection

Five Keys to Walking 
in Freedom

Think Small to Live Large

Principles of Prayer

Living Connected to the  
Heart of Jesus

Kingdom Insights Revealed 
Through the Parables

A 6-Week Study of the Beatitudes

365 Days in God’s Presence

Kingdom Insights Revealed 
Through the Parables

A 6-Week Study of the Beatitudes

• 978-1-59669-108-7 	• $14.99  	
• 224 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 8.5 x 11

• 978-1-59669-434-7 	• $12.99  	
• 192 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-113-1 	• $79.99  	
• DVD Kit   • 8.625 x 11.25

• 978-1-59669-264-0 	• $79.99  	
• DVD Kit    • 8.625 x 11.25

A forty-day exploration of 
what it means to live a life 
dead to flesh and alive to the 
Spirit.

Discover the five keys 
God has given His 
people to unlock the 
freedom He offers.

Through this twenty-eight-day 
experience, learn how all big 
things start small.

The human heart cries out for 
many reasons. But the deepest 
cry is one of yearning to be 
filled with God’s presence and 
power.

Learn how to live in the 
authority and power of 
the name of Jesus in this 
eight-week interactive 
study exploring the “I Am” 
statements of Christ.

Synced is an inspiring book 
that shows how the power of 
prayer looks in our ordinary 
lives when we stay connected 
to the heart of Jesus.

365 powerful devotions and 
conversation prompts to help 
you prepare to worship in the 
presence of God.

In this eight-week study, 
explore the power of the blood 
of Christ in your life.

• 978-1-59669-331-9 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-286-2 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-313-5 	• $14.99	  • 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

• 978-1-59669-412-5 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-356-2 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-466-8 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-393-7 	• $16.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-363-0 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

JENNIFER KENNEDY DEAN

Clothed with Power 
DVD

Clothed with Power

A Six-Week Journey to Freedom, 
Power, and Peace

A Six-Week Journey to Freedom, 
Power, and Peace

• 978-1-59669-373-9 	• $14.99  	
• 192 pages  • Paperback/ebook  	
• 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-381-4 	• 29.99  	
• DVD   • 7.5 x 5.5

	 |	 23



24	 |

CHRISTIAN LIVING
Across the Street 
and Around the 
World
Ideas to Spark Missional Focus

Diana Davis and Autumn Wall

Discover hundreds of missions 
project ideas organized by how 
much time can be invested—
an hour or a lifetime.

• 978-1-62591-502-3	 • $14.99	 • 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Anchored
Leading Through the Storms

Cynthia Cavanaugh
Anchored encourages ministry 
leaders to lead with integrity 
in the midst of difficult life 
storms. 

• 978-1-62591-539-9	 • $14.99	 • 164 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

A New Way of 
Living
Practicing the Beatitudes  
Every Day

Gene Wilkes

Increase your spiritual fitness 
using this daily training 
regimen based on the 
Beatitudes and developed by a 
pastor, runner, and cyclist.

• 978-1-59669-365-4 	• $16.99 	• 276 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Aftermath
Growing in Grace Through Grief

Margaret McSweeney

Juxtaposed to the outpouring 
of her mother’s words about 
grief, the author shares her 
own emotions experienced 
along the spectrum of loss after 
her parents’ deaths. 

• 978-1-59669-343-2	 • $14.99	  • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	  • 5.5 x 8.5

Beyond Me

Beyond My Church

Living a You-First Life in a 
Me-First World

Thinking and Living So That the 
World Might Know

Kathi Macias

Jason C. Dukes

Beyond Me is an invitation 
to pursue true discipleship. 
Readers will find current, 
historical, and biblically 
documented insights and 
teachings to support this call to 
walk in the footsteps of Jesus.

In this book by pastor Jason 
Dukes, explore unity and 
discover how it can become 
part of the DNA of your local 
church.

• 978-1-59669-220-6 	• $12.99	   • 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-345-6 	• $14.99	  • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Bounce the Balls  
& They Will Come
A Coach’s Passion for the Great 
Commission

Betty Wiseman

Evangelism has many forms for 
today’s Christians. Some use 
tracts, others use memorized 
plans of salvation. Betty 
Wiseman uses a basketball.

• 978-1-59669-245-9 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Called and  
Accountable

Bronner

Discovering Your Place in God’s 
Eternal Purpose

A Journey to Understand

Henry Blackaby and  
Norman Blackaby

Sherri Burgess

Called and Accountable 
thoughtfully explores God’s 
call on our lives. 

Bronner leads readers through 
an inspiring journey to 
understanding God’s purpose 
through pain.

• 978-1-59669-047-9 	• $19.99 	• 224 pages 		  
• Hardback/ebook 	 • 5.75 x 7.75

• 978-1-62591-500-9	 • $16.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Called to Speak
Seven Principles to Become a 
Writer on Mission

Edna Ellison and  
Linda J. Gilden 

Called to Speak addresses 
the call to speak and offers 
practical tips and essential 
principles to becoming an 
effective, life-changing orator 
for God. 

• 978-1-62591-511-5 	• $14.99	  • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Called to Write
Seven Principles to Become a 
Writer on Mission

Edna Ellison and  
Linda J. Gilden 

Called to Write identifies 
seven key competencies every 
Christian writer needs to keep 
the gospel at the center of their 
writing.

• 978-1-59669-398-2 	• $14.99	  • 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Active Compassion
A Calling to Care

Gayla Parker
What would have happened 
to the paralytic had they not 
been willing to do whatever 
necessary to carry him to Jesus? 
His life may never have been 
transformed.

• 978-1-59669-314-2	 • $14.99	 • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5 x 8

CHRISTIAN LIVING



	 |	 25

Character
The Pulse of a Disciple’s Heart

Norman Blackaby and  
Gene Wilkes

Readers understand the need 
for godly character where  
they serve, how to develop  
it, and how to find ways  
God shapes us.

• 978-1-59669-347-0 	• $16.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Chasing Famous
Living the Life You’ve Always 
Auditioned For

Lisa Lloyd

Chasing Famous will help you 
master your natural human 
tendency to be self-focused 
and instead let your story bring 
God fame.

• 978-1-62591-517-7 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

CHRISTIAN LIVING

City Signals
Principles and Practices for  
Ministering in Today’s Global  
Communities

Brad Smith

Whether you work with the 
urban poor or the urban 
powerful, this study will give 
you new ideas and tools to 
pursue your calling

• 978-1-59669-045-5 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 7 x 9

Church Nanny SOS
Teaching Discipline Essentials for 
Preschool Ministry Volunteers

Gigi Schweikert

Gigi Schweikert, a nation-
ally-known early childhood 
expert, provides guidance 
on emergency teaching and 
discipline advice for preschool 
ministry volunteers. 

• 978-1-59669-043-1 	• $12.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

City Signals DVD 
Leader Kit
Principles and Practices for 
Ministering in Today’s Global 
Communities

Ray Bakke and Brad Smith
Paired with the book, the 
DVD leader kit explores the 
theology, principles, and urban 
themes in church history.

• 978-1-59669-079-0 	• $69.99 	• DVD Kit	  
• 7.125 x 9.125

Compelled
Living the Mission of God

Ed Stetzer and Philip Nation 

Understand your role within 
the mission of God as you 
integrate love into all aspects of 
your missional calling.

• 978-1-59669-351-7 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Closer to the Edge
Walking with Jesus for the  
World’s Sake

Ron Ruthruff

Closer to the Edge explores the 
heart of what it means to do 
justice, love mercy, and walk 
humbly in the world.

• 978-1-59669-441-5 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Delivered:  
A Memoir
My Dark Path Through Addiction

Janet Gillispie and  
Sammie Jo Barstow

A memoir that proves a life 
filled with addiction, divorce, 
prostitution, homelessness, 
abortion, and loss can be 
delivered.

• 978-1-59669-377-7 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Directionally 
Challenged

Encouraged

How to Find and Follow God’s 
Course for Your Life

An Inspiring Journey with Real-
Life Stories of Hope

Travis Collins

Brenda Ladun

In Directionally Challenged, 
trusted pastor Travis Collins 
helps Christians discern God’s 
compass for their lives. 

Encouraged offers people facing 
difficulties encouragement to 
face their storms with Jesus and 
experience real joy.

• 978-1-59669-075-2 	• $12.99	 • 224 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-394-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Encouraged DVD
An Inspiring Journey with Real-
Life Stories of Hope

Brenda Ladun
Encouraged DVD, an 
accompanying resource to the 
book by the same name, leads 
people to face their storms 
with Jesus and experience joy.

• 978-1-59669-395-1 	• $29.99 	• DVD 	  
• 5.5 x 7.5

Eqipped for Adventure
A Practical Guide to Short-Term 
Mission Trips

Scott Kirby
A guide for churches wanting to 
establish a short-term missions 
ministry. This book is unique 
in that it goes beyond simply 
equipping the individual for 
short-term missions, helping 
the church develop a short-term 
missions ministry.

• 978-1-59669-011-0 	• $12.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 7 x 9

CHRISTIAN LIVING



26	 | CHRISTIAN LIVING

CHRISTIAN LIVING

More than Money
Being a Steward of All God’s 
Given You

Calvin T. Partain

More than Money offers 
believers principles of whole-
life stewardship enabling them 
to do all God intended with all 
God has given them.

• 978-1-59669-474-3 	• $11.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Faith Acts
A Provocative Call to Live What 
You Believe

Dillon Burroughs and  
Jimmy Turner

Faith Acts, a provocative and 
practical look at James 1:22, 
offers scriptural and personal 
ministry insights on living as a 
“do-er” of the Word.

• 978-1-59669-467-5 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Follow Me  
(Revised Edition)

iFaith

Becoming a Lifestyle 
Prayerwalker

Connecting With God in the  
21st Century

Randy Sprinkle

Daniel Darling

A six-week Bible study tool 
that has a powerful effect on 
local evangelism, community 
ministry, spiritual warfare, and 
worldwide missions work.

iFaith is a unique look at 
prayer and faith in the twenty-
first century, calling us back 
to a place of rest and silence 
with God.

• 978-1-59669-374-6 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-294-7 	• $12.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

(im)POSSIBLE
Discover the Joy of a Prayer, Care, 
Share Life

Lon Allison

(im)POSSIBLE, filled with 
forty-five years of personal 
experience, will inspire and 
persuade you to engage in a life 
of personal witness for Jesus 
Christ.

• 978-1-62591-512-2 	• $14.99 	• 288 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Live SentLife Unhindered!
You Are a LetterFive Keys to Walking in Freedom

Jason C. Dukes Jennifer Kennedy Dean

Live Sent explores how God 
created each person to daily 
receive and send a message 
into others’ lives and how 
communities and the world 
needs believers to live “sent.”  

Discover five keys God has 
given His people to unlock the 
freedom He offers.

• 978-1-59669-315-9 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-286-2 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Lost Lines
A Search to Find God’s Script for 
Your Life

Raj Pillai
Lost Lines carries you on a 
beautiful metaphorical journey 
of personal discovery to find 
God’s direction for your life.

• 978-1-62591-544-3 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-62591-535-1 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Making Room
Doing Less So God Can Do More

Billie Jauss
“What is God doing in and 
through you?” It’s a question 
we should all ask ourselves. In 
Making Room, join a spiritual 
journey toward the discovery 
of the reasons behind stagnant 
faith. 

Not in My Town
Exposing & Ending Human 
Trafficking & Modern-Day Slavery

Dillon Burroughs & Charles Powell

Their unforgettable look into 
the secret world of America’s 
modern slave trade led to a 
global undercover operation 
to rescue victims from today’s 
greatest form of evil. 

• 978-1-59669-301-2 	• $19.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Faces in the Crowd
Reaching Your International 
Neighbor for Christ

Donna S. Thomas

By sharing her simple and 
practical ideas, Donna Thomas 
gives readers the confidence 
they need to become world-
changing disciples. 

• 978-1-59669-205-3 	• $12.99 	• 208 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Experiencing God’s 
Love in the Church
The Missing Ingredient in Today’s 
Church and How to Bring It Back

Tom Blackaby

Experiencing God’s Love in 
the Church seeks to challenge 
believers to renew their 
commitment to loving one 
another.

• 978-1-59669-296-1 	• $16.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9



	 |	 27

Not My Will One Life, Two Paths Plunge2Poverty
Finding Peace with Things You 
Can’t Change

Life Lessons from a Fallen King An Intensive Poverty Simulation 
Experience

Brenda Poinsett
Kimberly Sowell and  
Brian Saxon Jimmy and Janet Dorrell

By looking extensively at 
Jesus’ prayer life, Not My 
Will practically answers the 
question: How do you pray 
about something you can’t 
change?

One Life, Two Paths looks at 
the life of King Saul and reveals 
key biblical truths, spiritual 
markers, and principles 
essential in decision-making 
for today’s believer.

In this 42-hour “plunge,” 
participants give up their own 
possessions and comforts from 
Friday evening through Sunday 
afternoon to become one of 
the poor.

• 978-1-59669-387-6 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-62591-524-5 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-087-5 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

CHRISTIAN LIVING

Prayer Without 
Limits
Expanding Your Relationship 
with God

Elaine Helms

Prayer Without Limits 
graciously addresses obstacles 
believers unwittingly bring 
into their prayer lives, revealing 
God’s limitless power.

• 978-1-59669-428-6 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

REAL
Owning Your Christian Faith

Daniel Darling
Written from a confessed 
churchaholic—REAL offers 
an introspective look at what 
the Bible says to those who’ve 
grown up in the faith and 
answers the questions we’ve 
long been afraid to voice. 

• 978-1-59669-341-8 	• $14.99	  • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Praying Together
A Simple Path to Spiritual 
Intimacy for Couples

Sam and Vicki Ingrassia

Praying Together, written for 
couples, provides a compelling, 
simple, biblical model of 
prayer so couples can build a 
rich spiritual connection.

• 978-1-59669-473-6 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Seed to Vision
How God-Inspired Ideas Become 
Reality

Steve Finn with Trey Dunham

Seed to Vision, a must-read 
for anyone with a God-sized 
idea who is unsure what to do 
next, shows how nothing is 
impossible with God.  

• 978-1-62591-521-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

TeamsWorkSpiritual Leadership  
in the Global City A No-Nonsense Approach for 

Achieving More Together

Joyce A. MitchellMac Pier

Examine business theories 
in the context of a nonprofit 
organization and how to 
put into practice teamwork 
techniques and tools.

Study the extraordinary 
spiritual leaders God has called 
to be a sphere of influence in 
the global city of New York 
who are working out of not 
only their passion but also an 
understanding of their context.

• 978-1-59669-211-4 	• $10.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 8

• 978-1-59669-241-1 	• $19.99 	• 256 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

The Care Effect
Unleashing the Power of 
Compassion

David Crosby

The Care Effect compellingly 
demonstrates how amazing 
things can happen when 
individuals and a church, 
corporately, begin to minister 
to their neighbor.

• 978-1-59669-471-2 	• $14.99	   • 176 pages 	  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

The Least of These
Lessons Learned from Kids  
on the Street
Ron Ruthruff

Ron Ruthruff tells stirring, 
biblically relevant stories of the 
real young people he and his 
family have loved and served—
and what these kids have 
taught him in return about 
truly Christ-centered ministry.

• 978-1-59669-272-5 	• $19.99 	• 208 pages 	 
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

The Family God 
Uses
Leaving a Legacy of Influence

Tom and Kim Blackaby 
Through the stories of 
Christian families who have 
accepted God’s challenge to be 
involved in His kingdom work, 
your family will be inspired to 
serve together with Christ.

• 978-1-59669-251-0 	• $18.99 	• 192 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

CHRISTIAN LIVING



28	 | CHRISTIAN LIVING

CHRISTIAN LIVING

Too Soon to Say 
Goodbye

Tough Calls

Healing and Hope for Victims 
and Survivors of Suicide

Game-Winning Principles for 
Leaders Under Pressure

Susan Titus Osborn, Karen 
Kosman, and Jeenie Gordon

Travis Collins

Find a renewal of courage and 
faith for families and friends 
grieving the loss of a loved one 
to suicide.

In Tough Calls, pastor and high 
school football official Travis 
Collins offers encouragement 
and inspiration to Christian 
leaders.

• 978-1-59669-243-5 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-229-9 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 7

Trolls & Truth
14 Realities about Today’s Church 
that We Don’t Want to See

Jimmy Dorrell
The story of a church of 
homeless people, poor and 
rich, black, white, and brown, 
drunks, materialists, mentally 
ill, and former inmates who 
worship beneath an interstate 
bridge in Waco, Texas.

• 978-1-59669-010-3 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

UnscriptedUnearthed
Sharing the Gospel as  
Life Happens

Discover Life as God’s 
Masterpiece

Jeff IorgRaj Pillai

Unscripted empowers believers 
to shake off stale techniques 
and pick up the spiritual power 
needed for effective witnessing 
and building meaningful 
relationships.

Unearthed is a powerful 
excavation of the faulty 
perspectives that prevent us 
from recognizing how to live as 
God’s treasured masterpiece.

• 978-1-59669-408-8 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-62591-522-1 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Unhitching from 
the Crazy Train
Finding Rest in a World You Can’t 
Control
	
Julie Sparkman and Jennifer Phillips
Join counselor and teacher 
Julie Sparkman as she explores 
Jesus’ gentle yet costly 
invitation to true rest—rest 
that is dependent on the 
finished work of a Savior who 
will never leave us alone.

• 978-1-62591-536-8 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Upside-Down 
Freedom

Upside-Down 
Devotion

Inverted Principles for  
Christian Living

Extreme Action for a Remarkable 
God

Upside-Down Series

Taylor FieldTaylor Field

Change your character and 
perspective as you understand 
personal bondage and an 
alternate route to freedom.

Upside-Down Devotion 
challenges today’s 
understanding and expressions 
of devotion and worship.

• 978-1-59669-376-0 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-405-7 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Upside-Down Series

The Missional 
Entrepreneur
Principles and Practices for 
Business as Mission

Mark L. Russell

Take an in-depth look at 
business as mission with an eye 
for the principles and practices 
that can make it effective.

• 978-1-59669-278-7 	• $24.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

The Power of Small
Think Small to Live Large

Jennifer Kennedy Dean

Through this twenty-eight-day 
experience, Jennifer Kennedy 
Dean shows how all big things 
start small.

• 978-1-59669-313-5 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 8

The Wayward Way
The Power in Wilderness Journeys

Taylor Field
Thirst-quenching 
encouragement needed for 
those who thought they had 
it figured out, then suddenly 
found themselves in a season 
of uncertainty, fruitlessness, 
loneliness and purposelessness.

• 978-1-62591-538-2 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-62591-545-0	 • $9.99 	 • 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Unshakable Pursuit

Grace Thornton
There’s a world walking the 
paths God has orchestrated, 
just waiting for someone to be 
fully engaged in His story—
and share it with them. We’ve 
been invited on the chase, and 
if we say yes, life will never be 
the same. Are you in?

Chasing the God Who Chases Us



	 |	 29

Upside-Down Joy
An Inverted Look at Sin, Sickness, 
Struggle, and Death

Andrew Mann

A provocative look at scriptural 
principles on the theology of 
suffering, be inspired to invert 
your perception of joy.

• 978-1-59669-440-8	 • $14.99	  • 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Upside-Down Series

Upside-Down 
Leadership

Upside-Down 
Results

Wonderlust

Rethinking Influence and Success God Tags People for His Purposes

A Spiritual Travelogue for the 
Adventurous Soul

Upside-Down Series Upside-Down Series
Taylor Field Susan Field

Vicki Kuyper

Flip conventional ideas 
upside down, escape clichés 
on leadership, and see real 
leadership principles revealed 
right side up.

Upside-Down Results offers the 
perspective that people are as 
unique as God’s call and are 
purposed to belong, thrive, 
serve, love, and be loved.

Wonderlust is thirty spiritual 
travelogues that take readers on 
an adventurous journey, as well 
as on their own personal inner 
pilgrimage toward a better 
understanding of God and 
themselves.

• 978-1-59669-342-5 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-404-0 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-076-9 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

CHRISTIAN LIVING

Wounded by Words Your Pain Is  
Changing YouHealing the Invisible Scars of 

Emotional Abuse
Discover the Power of a  
Godly ResponseSusan Titus Osborn, Karen 

Kosman, and Jeenie Gordon
David Crosby

Explore how emotional 
abusers isolate, disorient, and 
indoctrinate their victims and 
how their unkind words leave 
lasting scars.

Consider the theology of 
suffering from the perspective 
of response and how that 
impacts quality of life and 
those you love.

• 978-1-59669-049-3 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-413-2 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

ORPHAN CARE

Faith & Foster Care
How We Impact God’s Kingdom

Dr. John DeGarmo

Filled with personal stories and 
Scripture, Faith & Foster Care 
shows how to practically and 
specifically live out your faith 
in foster care ministry.

• 978-1-59669-472-9 	• $14.99	  • 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

I Call You Mine
Embracing God’s 
Gift of Adoption

Kim de Blecourt

I Call You Mine is a six-week 
study focused on realizing the 
incredible spiritual insights 
available to those who embrace 
God’s heart of adoption. 

• 978-1-56309-229-9 	• $15.99 	• 228 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Orphanology
Awakening to Gospel-Centered 
Adoption and Orphan Care

Tony Merida and Rick Morton

Orphanology unveils the 
grassroots movement that is 
engaged in a comprehensive 
response to serve hundreds 
of millions of orphans and 
“functionally parentless” 
children.

• 978-1-59669-302-9 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

30 Days of Hope for 
Adoptive Parents
Jennifer Phillips

30 Days of Hope for Adoptive 
Parents offers personal 
adoption insight, Scripture, 
and encouragement to see 
God’s adoptive heart.

• 978-1-62591-515-3 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Twenty Things 
Adopted Kids Wish
A Daily Devotional for Adoptive 
and Birth Parents

Sherrie Eldridge
Twenty Things Adopted Kids 
Wish contains 365 encouraging 
devotions that help adoptive 
families petition God to 
rebuild hearts and lives.

• 978-1-59669-421-7 	• $16.99 	• 192 pages  
• Hardback/ebook 	 • 5 x 8

KnowOrphans
Mobilizing the Church for  
Global Orphanology

Rick Morton

KnowOrphans addresses 
criticisms of the transnational 
movement, the need for church 
reform, and the complexities 
of Christian response to the 
biblical call of orphan care.

• 978-1-59669-399-9 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

CHRISTIAN LIVING & ORPHAN CARE



30	 | DEVOTIONALS

DEVOTIONALS

30 Days of Hope for 
Peaceful Living
Mark Bethea

Find Scripture and personal 
stories for caregivers seeking 
God’s divine purposes in their  
child’s life.

• 978-1-59669-437-8 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

30 Days of Hope for 
Hurting Marriages
Randy and Melody Hemphill

30 Days of Hope for Hurting 
Marriages offers Scripture and 
personal stories for couples 
experiencing strain in their 
relationship.

• 978-1-62591-507-8 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

30 Days of Hope for 
Comfort in Infertility

30 Days of Hope 
for Dealing with 
DepressionElizabeth Evans

Brenda PoinsettUsing Scripture and personal 
insights, 30 Days of Hope for 
Comfort in Infertility opens the 
door for the hope and healing 
available through Christ.

30 Days of Hope for Dealing 
with Depression is a personal 
testimony filled with Scripture 
and biblical insight specific 
to those struggling with 
depression.

• 978-1-59669-464-4 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-62591-520-7 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Called and 
Accountable 
52-Week Devotional
Discovering Your Place in God’s 
Eternal Purpose

Henry Blackaby and  
Norman Blackaby
This devotional will keep 
you grounded in your 
accountability to God’s call.

• 978-1-59669-214-5 	• $14.99	 • 176 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

Hunger No More
A One-Year Devotional Journey 
through the Psalms

Dillon Burroughs

A 365-day devotional journey 
that leads today’s concerned 
believer on a path of reflection 
into the relational aspects of 
our divine Creator.

• 978-1-59669-355-5 	• $12.99 	• 384 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 4.25 x 6.25

Twenty Things 
Adopted Kids Wish
A Daily Devotional for Adoptive 
and Birth Parents

Sherrie Eldridge
Twenty Things Adopted Kids 
Wish contains 365 encouraging 
devotions that help adoptive 
families petition God to 
rebuild hearts and lives.

• 978-1-59669-421-7 	• $16.99 	• 192 pages  
• Hardback/ebook 	 • 5 x 8

Thirst No More Tuning Your Heart 
to WorshipA One-Year Devotional Journey

A Worshipper’s Journey through 
the Psalms Devotional

Dillon Burroughs

L. Lavon Gray
By reflecting on the relational 
aspects of our divine Creator, 
you will encounter fresh 
insights into His love, 
compassion, and desires for 
your daily walk.

Tuning Your Heart to Worship 
is a 100-day journey through 
the Book of Psalms that leads 
readers to a deeper theology of 
worship. 

• 978-1-59669-312-8 	• $12.99 	• 384 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 4.25 x 6.25

• 978-1-62591-532-0 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

30 Days of Hope 
When Caring for 
Aging Parents
Kathy Howard
Gain the encouragement 
needed as you strive to care 
for your parents in a way 
that pleases God and shows 
them honor and respect while 
maintaining their dignity. 

• 978-1-62591-543-6 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

30 Days of Hope for 
Strength in Chronic 
Illness
Elizabeth Evans

Sharing Scripture and personal 
reflections about God’s 
faithfulness, she candidly 
offers words of encouragement 
to help recognize God’s 
blessings and appreciate He is 
in control.

• 978-1-59669-465-1 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

30 Days of Hope 
for Joy through 
a Child’s Severe 
Illness
Gale Alexander

Find Scripture and personal 
stories for caregivers seeking 
God’s divine purposes in their  
child’s life.

• 978-1-59669-475-0 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5



	 |	 31IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

FICTION
Side by Side

Jana Kelley

Side by Side, an intriguing 
contemporary novel, shows 
what happens when two 
worlds collide—an American 
Christian mother and a spunky 
Arab student.

• 978-1-59669-430-9 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

A Contemporary Novel A Contemporary Novel A Contemporary Novel
Door to Freedom Mercy Triumphs

Jana Kelley Jana Kelley

Door to Freedom unlocks the 
mysterious Muslim world as an 
Arab youth and an American 
mom must choose between 
God’s sovereignty or man’s 
security.

Mercy Triumphs unlocks the 
mysterious wonder of God’s 
mercy as two Arab sisters 
and an American mom must 
choose to extend mercy to the 
undeserving.  

• 978-1-62591-516-0 	• $15.99	 • 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-62591-528-3 	• $15.99	 • 256 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

No Greater Love

Kathi Macias

Loosely based on historical 
events and set near Pretoria, 
South Africa, this story of 
forbidden romance produces 
an unlikely martyr who is 
replaced by one even more 
unlikely.

• 978-1-59669-277-0 	• $14.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Extreme Devotion Series
More than 
Conquerors
Kathi Macias

With violent crime on the rise 
and the political climate chang-
ing throughout parts of Mexico, 
Hector must decide if he will 
continue his work despite his 
worries about his family.

• 978-1-59669-283-1 	• $14.99	 • 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Extreme Devotion Series

• 978-1-59669-279-4 	• $14.99	 • 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Red Ink

Kathi Macias

Loosely based on real-life 
events, Red Ink shares the tale 
of Zhen-Li, her incarceration 
and separation from her family, 
and how she continues to 
minister to other prisoners, 
and even to her guards.

Extreme Devotion Series

People of the Book

Kathi Macias

Will they be true to their 
beliefs? Will God protect them, 
or will they pay the ultimate 
price for their faith?

• 978-1-59669-282-4 	• $14.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Extreme Devotion Series
Deliver Me from 
Evil

Kathi Macias

Deliver Me from Evil is a 
contemporary work of fiction 
dealing with sex trafficking 
and the impact Christians can 
make in the lives of victims.

• 978-1-59669-306-7 	• $14.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Freedom Series #1 Novel

• 978-1-59669-307-4	 • $14.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Special Delivery

Kathi Macias

Will his underworld 
connections be successful in 
kidnapping and killing the girl 
who believes she has finally 
won her freedom?

Freedom Series #2 Novel

• 978-1-59669-308-1 	• $14.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

The Deliverer
Kathi Macias

In book three, Mara finds 
herself back in the ugly 
shadows of human trafficking 
and experiencing something 
she never thought possible—
ultimate freedom.

Freedom Series #3 Novel

• 978-1-59669-358-6 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

The Moses Quilt
Kathi Macias

The Moses Quilt bridges racial 
and generational divides 
through a clear presentation of 
the gospel as a young woman 
wrestles with difficult issues 
and finds answers from an 
unexpected source.

Quilt Series #1 Novel

• 978-1-59669-388-3 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

The Doctor’s 
Christmas Quilt

Kathi Macias

The Doctor’s Christmas 
Quilt deals with faith issues 
surrounding the pro-life 
movement and is inspired 
by historical female doctor 
Elizabeth Blackwell.

Quilt Series #2 Novel

FICTION



32	 | FICTION & SPANISH RESOURCES

FICTION

• 978-1-59669-392-0 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

The Singing Quilt
Kathi Macias

An inspiring contemporary 
novel that weaves the 
courageous life of Fanny 
Crosby depicted in a quilt 
together with the life of a 
young woman called to the 
impossible.

Quilt Series #3 Novel A Contemporary Romance Novel
Beyond I Do

Jennifer Slattery

Ainsley Meadows, a security-
seeking bride, must follow God 
with reckless abandon, and 
along the way she realizes that 
marriage goes Beyond I Do.

• 978-1-59669-417-0 	• $15.99	  • 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Restoring Love

Jennifer Slattery

Restoring Love follows the lives 
of a contractor restoring homes 
in a Midwestern neighborhood 
and his newest neighborhood 
resident, Angela, working on 
her own restoration project—
herself.

• 978-1-62591-513-9 	• $15.99	 • 324 Pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

A Contemporary Novel

A Contemporary Novel
Breaking Free

Jennifer Slattery

Breaking Free, a contemporary 
novel, points to the immense 
freedom available in Christ 
when we live no longer in sin 
but fully surrendered.

• 978-1-59669-468-2 	• $15.99	 • 320 pages 	 
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Intertwined

Jennifer Slattery

Intertwined, a contemporary 
novel, inspires readers to look 
for God in the struggles and 
triumphs of some of life’s 
hardest moments.

• 978-1-59669-443-9 	• $15.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

A Contemporary Novel A Contemporary Novel
When Dawn Breaks

Jennifer Slattery

When Dawn Breaks, a 
contemporary novel, inspires 
readers to see how God can 
turn tragedy and failure to acts 
of love, grace, and healing for 
others.

• 978-1-59669-423-1 	• $15.99 	• 320 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-228-2 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

• 978-1-59669-021-9 	• $12.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-248-0 	• $11.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 7.5 x 9

Impulsados por  
el Amor

Rayos de esperanza

El llamado de Dios

Ed Stetzer and Philip Nation

Florence Littauer

Henry Blackaby and  
Norman Blackaby

Missiologist Ed Stetzer and 
pastor Philip Nation bring 
missional thinking to everyday 
believers. Expert Spanish trans-
lation of Compelled by Love.

Rayos de esperanza offers 
suggestions for things to do to 
help get rid of the depression 
—now. Expert Spanish 
translation of Silver Linings.

Explore the life-transforming, 
world-changing call that God 
gives every follower of Christ. 
Expert Spanish translation of 
Called and Accountable.

SPANISH RESOURCES

El camino más excelente al estilo 
de vida misionero

Cómo vencer la depresión

El propósito de Dios para  
todo creyente

• 978-1-59669-317-3 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

Cartas Vivas

Jason Dukes
Live Sent explores how God 
created each person to daily 
receive and send a message 
into others’ lives and how 
communities and the world 
needs believers to live “sent.” 

Usted es una carta enviada por 
Dios: ¡Demuéstrelo! 



	 |	 33IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

• 978-1-59669-334-0 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-352-4 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Before His Throne
(Repackaged)

Called and  
Accountable

Henry Blackaby and  
Norman Blackaby

Kathy Howard

Nine-week interactive Bible 
study challenging Christians to 
examine their hearts and move 
toward a deeper and more 
effective relationship with God. 

This six-week study explores 
God’s call on our lives.

BIBLE STUDIES

Discovering the Wonder of 
Intimacy with a Holy God

Discovering Your Place in God’s 
Eternal Purpose

10th Anniversary Edition

• 978-1-59669-353-1 	• $39.99 	• DVD 	  
• 5.5 x 7.5

Called and  
Accountable DVD

Henry Blackaby and  
Norman Blackaby
Teaching segments, 
retrospective vignettes, and 
testimonies born out of the 
Called and Accountable study.

Discovering Your Place in God’s 
Eternal Purpose

10th Anniversary Edition

• 978-1-59669-409-5 	• $10.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Embraced by 
Holiness

Kathy Howard

Embraced by Holiness, a six-
week study, guides readers 
to understand holiness, hear 
God’s call to holiness, and 
practically live out a holy life.

The Path to God’s Daily Presence

• 978-1-59669-268-8 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

God’s Truth 
Revealed

Kathy Howard

God’s Truth Revealed addresses 
common questions of spiritual 
seekers and new Christians, 
like Who is God? and Why am 
I here?

Biblical Foundations for the 
Christian Faith

• 978-1-62591-505-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Living Clay

Keith Missel

Living Clay is a powerfully 
engaging study that 
demonstrates how the Potter 
purposes to shape you—the 
clay—into His masterpiece.

Experiencing a Beautiful Life in 
the Master’s Hands

• 978-1-59669-370-8 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-403-3 	• $1.99 	 • 32 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 3.5 x 5.5

• 978-1-59669-371-5 	• $9.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Our Hardcore 
Battle Plan

Our Hardcore 
Battle Plan

Our Hardcore Battle 
Plan for Wives

Jay Dennis
Jay Dennis

Jay Dennis and Cathy Dyer
A six-week study for church-
based men’s ministry that 
provides the scriptural and 
accountability basis for porn-
free living.

A 32-page supplement,  
1 Million Women Praying offers 
26 prayers that support the key 
biblical principles men need 
for porn-free living. 

Deals with issues women 
encounter during 
pornography-filled marital 
relationships.

Joining in the War Against 
Pornography

1 Million Women Praying Winning in the War Against 
Pornography

Join 1 Million Men Series
Join 1 Million Men Series

Join 1 Million Men Series

• 978-1-59669-379-1 	• $2.99 	  • 31 pages 	  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 3.5 x 5.5

Our Hardcore 
Battle Plan A—Z
Jay Dennis

A 32-page supplement to 
church-based ministry, Our 
Hardcore Battle Plan A—Z 
offers 26 key principles in a 
concise A-to-Z format for 
porn-free living.

Join 1 Million Men Series

• 978-1-59669-372-2 	• $29.99 	• DVD 	  
• 5.5 x 7.5

Our Hardcore 
Battle Plan DVD

Jay Dennis
A complementary DVD to the 
six-week study that provides 
honest testimonies and encour-
agement for porn-free living.

Joining in the War Against 
Pornography
Join 1 Million Men Series

BIBLE STUDIES

• 978-1-62591-501-6 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Stepping Stones

Rita Usher, Melanie Story, & 
Amanda Thorton
This study gives participants 
everything they need to know 
in order to be saved. It appeals 
to a diverse group of people 
with a common need: to 
understand how life and Bible 
stories connect to God’s bigger 

purpose.

God’s Unfolding Plan of Salvation



34	 | BIBLE STUDIES & WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-59669-425-5	 • $11.99 	• 144 pages 
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-432-3	 • $11.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-159669-433-0	 • $11.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Thin Red Line 
Volume 2

Thin Red Line 
Volume 3

Thin Red Line 
Volume 4

Kimberly Sowell Kimberly Sowell

Kimberly Sowell

Volume 2 covers redemption 
from Joshua to the end of the 
Old Testament. 

Volume 3 covers redemption 
through the Gospels.

Volume 4 covers redemption 
from Acts through the end of 
the New Testament.

Tracing God’s Amazing Story of 
Redemption Through Scripture

Tracing God’s Amazing Story of 
Redemption Through Scripture

Tracing God’s Amazing Story of 
Redemption Through Scripture

BIBLE STUDIES

Thin Red Line Series Thin Red Line Series

Thin Red Line Series

• 978-1-59669-431-6 	• $15.99 	• 256 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-242-8 	• $16.99 	• 384 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-335-7 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-001-1 	• $12.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 7.5 x 9

• 978-1-59669-221-3 	• $12.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

5 Leadership 
Essentials for 
Women
(Revised Edition)

A Passion for 
Purpose

A Woman Who 
Hurts, A God Who 
Heals
(Repackaged)

A Woman With a 
Past, A God With  
a Future

Awaken the Leader 
in You

Linda M. Clark

Kimberly Sowell, Edna Ellison,  
Joy Brown, Tricia Scribner, and 
Marie Alston

Elsa Kok

Elsa Kok
Linda M. Clark

Build necessary skills to move 
projects forward, lead others, 
and change the world for Christ.

Live for God’s mission in 
all aspects of life—single, 
married, with small children, 
or retired.

God’s character is unchanging, 
and His love for you is 
unconditional.

This twelve-week interactive 
Bible study will walk women 

through the process of uncovering their story, 
understanding it, and allowing God to incorporate it 
into a future full of hope and adventure.

With practical ideas for 
leadership enhancement, Dr. 
Linda M. Clark coaches readers 
to awaken leadership skills as 
they discover a new blend of 
ingredients for balanced living.

Developing Your Ability to Make 
Things Happen

365 Daily Devotions for 
Missional Living

Discovering Unconditional Love

Embracing God’s Transforming 
Love

10 Life Essentials for Women in 
Leadership

WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-62591-529-0 	• $15.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Around the Table

Dr. Linda M. Clark
A complete resource guide 
for every leadership question 
you have. Based on a survey 
of nearly 200 women leaders, 
this book offers a wide variety 
of leadership principles 
specific to women.

Practical Advice for Effective 
Women Leaders

• 978-1-59669-424-8 	• $11.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Thin Red Line 
Volume 1

Kimberly Sowell

Volume 1 covers redemption 
in the Pentateuch (Genesis 
through Deuteronomy).

Tracing God’s Amazing Story of 
Redemption Through Scripture

Thin Red Line Series



	 |	 35IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

• 978-1-59669-091-2 	• $16.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-386-9 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Behind the Scenes 
of Breast Cancer

Breaking Invisible 
Chains

Brenda Ladun Susan Titus Osborn, Karen  
Kosman, and Jeenie Gordon

Brenda Ladun addresses the 
physical and spiritual concerns 
of anyone who is facing or has 
gone through cancer, especially 
breast cancer.

Helps women recognize if their 
relationship is abusive and 
offers advice on how to gain 
freedom.

A News Anchor Tells Her Story of 
Body and Soul Recovery

The Way to Freedom from 
Domestic Abuse

WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-59669-234-3 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Breaking the Surface

Vicki J. Kuyper
The spiritual depth this book 
provides will foster a desire to 
spend more consistent time in 
prayer. As a result, readers will 
begin to experience a sense of 
renewal and peace. 

Inviting God into the Shallows 
and the Depths of Your Mind

• 978-1-59669-200-8 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8	

• 978-1-59669-323-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5	

Certain Women 
Called by Christ

Church Lady

Paige Lanier Chargois
Chandra Peele

Through a thorough exam-
ination of Scripture, you’ll be 
challenged to be trimmed of 
excesses and to be whole and 
not self-limiting as you come 
to know the power of the Lord. 

Join Chandra Peele and reclaim 
the honor and humility that is 
the Church Lady.

Biblical Realities for Today

Freed to Be a Woman of God

• 978-1-59669-364-7 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Dear God, He’s 
Home!

Janet Thompson

Dear God, He’s Home!, an open 
and practical resource, covers 
issues couples go through when 
a husband becomes a stay-at-
home man.

A Woman’s Guide to Her Stay-at-
Home Man

• 978-1-59669-415-6 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-244-2 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

Divine Love Embraced by the 
Father

Sally Miller
Susanne ScheppmannDivine Love explores historical, 

biblical, and contemporary 
women who poignantly 
experienced and displayed 
God’s mind-blowing, gentle, 
everyday love.

Learn how God invites every 
woman to dance with Him as a 
daughter might stand on tiptoe 
on her daddy’s feet to high step 
across the room.

Women Who Have It and How 
You Can Too

Finding Grace in the Names  
of God

• 978-1-59669-366-1 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Espresso Your Faith

Rhonda Rhea

Based on 1 Peter 5:8, which 
warns believers to be alert, 
Espresso Your Faith takes a 
perky approach to exploring  
thirty other “be alert” Bible 
passages.

30 Shots of God’s Word to Keep 
You Focused on Christ

• 978-1-59669-367-8 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-246-6 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

Fed Up with Flat 
Faith

Finding Your Way

Kathy Howard

Sandy Lovern

Fed Up with Flat Faith offers 
five attitudes and five actions 
to help believers pump up 
their faith and promote God’s 
activity in their life.

Addresses the emotions of both 
the cared-for and the caregiver, 
adding ideas and examples that 
help the aging person process 
present changes and encourage 
caregivers to cope through 
future events.

10 Attitudes and Actions to Pump 
Up Your Faith

A Spiritual GPS for Caregivers

• 978-1-59669-384-5 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Be Restored! 

Debra Berry

Based on Nehemiah, this 
book draws stark similarities 
between Israel’s restoration and 
African American women’s 
opportunity for spiritual 
restoration today.

God’s Power for African American 
Women

10th Anniversary Edition

WOMEN’S INTEREST



36	 |

• 978-1-59669-411-8	 • $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Found Treasures

Linda M. Clark

Found Treasures encourages 
women to begin a treasure 
hunt for meaning in their lives 
through found objects God 
uses as lessons in self-worth.

Discovering Your Worth in 
Unexpected Places

WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-59669-326-5 	• $16.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 •  6 x 9

• 978-1-62591-518-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-427-9 	• $15.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-359-3 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

God, Grace, and 
Girlfriends

He Did That?!

He Said What?! Holiday Living

Mary R. Snyder

Brenda Poinsett

Brenda Poinsett
Brenda Poinsett

Learn the importance of 
friendships and explore dozens 
of possible trips, events, and 
adventures for you and your 
girlfriends to explore.

He Did That?! compels women 
to walk confidently in faith 
as they carefully reflect on 
the most powerful roles Jesus 
displayed in the Gospel of 
Mark. 

He Said What?! helps readers 
reflect on the words Jesus spoke 
to women and offers women 
new understanding, insight for 
living, and hope.

Holiday Living is an 
indispensable guide to 
celebrating nearly twenty 
different holidays as a  
Christ follower.

Adventures in Faith and 
Friendship

Jesus’ Amazing Acts for Women

Jesus’ Amazing Words to Women Using Year-Round Holidays to 
Build Faith and Family

WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-59669-204-6 	• $13.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-389-0 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-069-1 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.75 x 10.75

• 978-1-59669-360-9 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-396-8 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-62591-514-6 	• $12.99	  • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-325-8 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 5.5 x 8.5	

How Can I Run a 
Tight Ship When I’m 
Surrounded by Loose 
Cannons?

Journey to 
Confidence 

Refresh

Lost on a Familiar 
Road

Real Women 
Leading

Sacred Love

How Many 
Lightbulbs Does  
It Take to Change  
a Person?

Kathi Macias

Kimberly Sowell

Kathy Escobar and  
Laura Greiner

Kimberly Sowell

Lisa Troyer and Dawn Yoder
Claudia Cantrell  
with Kim P. Davis

Rhonda Rhea

Journey through Proverbs 31, 
and discover the natural 
progression of growing in grace.

Redefine evangelism, learn 
to pray daily for boldness, 
opportunities, and words of 
wisdom, and become women 
who share Christ with others.

Refresh blends the beauty of 
a women’s magazine with the 
depth of individual and group 
Bible study. Enjoy God’s Word 
in new ways.

Learn to submit your mind 
to Jesus’ lordship so you can 
experience a stronger, sharper, 
and freer mind. E-devo 
available.

Real Women Leading cultivates 
biblical leadership, credible 
relationship development, and 
practical application through 
ten foundational Proverbs 31 
principles.

Sacred Love, a candid and 
hopeful memoir for single 
women, will compel readers to 
look to God for acceptance and 
restoration. 

Explore the many of the nearly 
three hundred references to 
light in the Bible.

Proverbs 31 Discoveries for 
Yielding to the Master of the Seas

Becoming Women of Influential 
Faith

Sharing Stories. Building Faith.

Allowing God’s Love to Free Your 
Mind for the Journey

with Proverbs 31 Values

A Journey of Singleness, 
Belonging, and Finding True Love

Bright Ideas for Delightful 
Transformation



	 |	 37IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

WOMEN’S INTEREST

• 978-1-59669-422-4 	• $14.99	  • 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

6 Simple Steps

Diana Davis

Six Simple Steps offers 
Scripture, advice, and 
personal insight on how to 
find contentment and joy as a 
ministry wife.

Find Contentment and Joy as a 
Ministry Wife

• 978-1-59669-269-5 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback  	 • 5 x 8

Soul Spa

 Joyce A. Mitchell
Soul Spa invites women for 
a few moments each day to 
a place of nourishing heart, 
mind, and soul.

Spiritual Therapy for Women  
in Leadership

• 978-1-59669-330-2 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-385-2 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Unlocked Woman to Woman
(Repackaged)

Cynthia Cavanaugh

Edna Ellison and Tricia ScribnerUnlocked identifies and dispels 
five myths preventing women 
from embracing the design 
God has for them within their 
influence and giftedness.

Explore historical, biblical, and 
contemporary women who 
poignantly experienced and 
displayed God’s mind-blowing, 
gentle, everyday love.

5 Myths Holding Your Influence 
Captive

Preparing Yourself to Mentor

BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN

• 978-1-59669-252-7 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Face-to-Face with 
Elizabeth and Mary
Janet Thompson

Mary knew she needed to 
talk to another woman who 
could relate to and understand 
her situation—she needed a 
spiritual mother.

Generation to Generation

• 978-1-59669-414-9 	• $14.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Authentic 
Girlfriends

Mary R. Snyder

Authentic Girlfriends, a fun tool 
for busy women, is a six-week 
small-group study for women 
that promotes deeper faith and 
friendships.

Real Women Finding Real Faith

• 978-1-59669-322-7 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-281-7 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Face-to-Face with 
Lois and Eunice

Face-to-Face with  
Euodia and Syntyche

Janet Thompson

Janet Thompson

Face-to-Face with Lois and 
Eunice focuses on how women 
today can be grandmothers, 
mothers, aunts, and mentors 
whose faith takes root in the 
next generation.

Face-to-Face with Euodia and 
Syntyche explores the causes of 
conflict and how Christians 
can biblically achieve 
resolution and reconciliation.

Nurturing Faith in Your Family

From Conflict to Community

WOMEN’S INTEREST & BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN

• 978-1-59669-247-3 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

The Friendship Factor

Brenda Poinsett
Women need other women 
for more than just superficial 
friendship. There is a deep 
desire for both conversation 
and connection that resonates 
in the soul of women. 

Why Women Need Other Women

• 978-1-59669-254-1 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Face-to-Face with 
Mary and Martha

Janet Thompson
Through this interactive 
study of Mary and Martha of 
Bethany, women will learn 
to embrace their diversity 
as sisters in Christ. God has 
blessed the body of Christ 
with a variety of spiritual 
gifts, personalities and life 
experiences. 

Sisters in Christ

• 978-1-59669-253-4 	• $8.99 	 • 128 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Face-to-Face with 
Naomi and Ruth

Janet Thompson

Through this interactive study 
of Naomi and Ruth, women 
will discover the power of 
committing to one another for 
walking the journey of faith. 

Together for the Journey



38	 | BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN

• 978-1-59669-362-3 	• $11.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Friendships of Faith

Edna Ellison

Friendships of Faith:  A Shared 
Study of Hebrews, a six-week 
study by Edna Ellison, 
examines Christ’s sacrifice, His 
New Covenant, and the life 
of faith.

A Shared Study of Hebrews

Friend to Friend Series

• 978-1-59669-378-4 	• $11.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Friendships of  
Purpose

Edna Ellison

A six-week interactive study 
that explores the gifts and 
heritage of God’s children and 
how they can walk worthy of 
their calling.

A Shared Study of  Ephesians

Friend to Friend Series

• 978-1-59669-337-1 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

If God Is in Control, 
Why Am I a Basket 
Case?
(Repackaged)

Debbie Taylor Williams

An in-depth, eight-week 
examination of the Book of 
Colossians.

Extraordinary Choices for a Joy-
Filled Life

• 978-1-62591-503-0 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Lavish Grace

Kathy Howard

Lavish Grace, a nine-week 
study, opens the eyes of readers 
to understand God’s grace 
poured out, through, and 
overflowing in their lives.

Poured Out, Poured Through,  
and Overflowing

• 978-1-59669-324-1 	• $12.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook 	 • 6 x 9

Major Truths from 
the Minor Prophets

Edna Ellison, Tricia Scribner, 
and Kimberly Sowell 

A twelve-week inductive study 
to help transform readers as 
they embrace major truths of 
freedom, power, and hope.

Power, Freedom, and Hope for 
Women

• 978-1-59669-202-2 	• $12.99	  • 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

Pull Up a Chair

Lorie Looney Keene

As casual as the name implies, 
Pull Up a Chair will equip 
you to invite another woman 
to pull up a chair and talk 
through the basic themes and 
topics of Scripture.

You, Me, and the Gospel of John

BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN

• 978-1-62591-537-5 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Rooted

Lara Williams

Rooted offers study participants 
the opportunity to experience 
the transformative power of 
love as revealed in the Book of 
Ephesians.

Going Deep into God’s 
Transforming Love

• 978-1-59669-295-4 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Face-to-Face with 
Priscilla and Aquila

Janet Thompson

Face-to-Face with Priscilla and 
Aquila explores the importance 
of serving together and leading 
together within the context of 
both the church and everyday 
life.

Balancing Life and Ministry

• 978-1-59669-321-0 	• $8.99 	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Face-to-Face with 
Sarah, Rachael and 
Hannah

Janet Thompson
Face-to-Face with Sarah, Rachel, 
and Hannah explores various 
issues in women’s lives that lead 
to pleading with God and ways 
they react when He doesn’t 
immediately respond.

Pleading with God

• 978-1-59669-338-8 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

If God Is in Control, 
Why Do I Have a 
Headache?

Debbie Taylor Williams
This six-week interactive 
study examines the stories of 
biblical women to reveal that 
God cares deeply about our 
bodies and our health.

Bible Lessons for a Woman’s Total 
Health

• 978-1-59669-217-6 	• $12.99 	• 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 7.5 x 9

Journey to Significance

Kimberly Sowell

This six-week study follows a 
simple-to-use format to help 
participants see their own 
challenges and opportunities.

Becoming Women of Divine 
Destiny

• 978-1-62591-255-8 	• $12.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

Joyful Living

Rhonda H. Kelley
Experience the joy of the Lord 
every day—to let that joy shine 
to others. Life in Christ holds 
true joy, as the Apostle Paul 
demonstrated in the midst of 
difficult circumstances. Though 
imprisoned, his joy was 
contagious through this letter.

A Personal Study of Philippians



	 |	 39

• 978-1-59669-093-6 	• $13.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 8

To Knot or Not

Donna Margaret Greene

Glean honest advice about 
premarital issues such as 
dating, what it means to marry 
God’s way, and steps to take to 
lay the proper foundation for 
marriage.

Honest Advice from Married 
Women

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

HOLIDAY

• 978-1-59669-416-3 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-328-9 	• $12.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-442-2 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-56309-089-9 	• $9.99 	 • 160 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-56309-085-1 	• $12.99	 • 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 7

• 978-1-59669-327-2 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

• 978-1-62591-508-5 	• $15.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-388-3 	• $14.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

A Christmas Gift A Christmas 
Journey Home

Return to Christmas

The Ornament 
Keeper

Pursuing the Christ 
(Re-Packaged)

Unwrapping 
Martha’s Joy

A Husband’s 
Christmas Prayer

The Doctor’s 
Christmas Quilt

Kathi Macias

Kathi Macias

Eva Marie Everson

Jennifer Kennedy Dean

Brenda Poinsett

Kathi Macias

Kathi Macias

Kathi Macias

A Christmas Gift, an 
international love story filled 
with suspense and intrigue, 
shows you what can transcend 
borders when you understand 
the greatest Christmas gift.

Forced to face their personal 
demons, Isabella and Miriam 
soon discover a common 
yearning that will bind them 
together in a most miraculous 
way.

Return to Christmas, an 
inspiring missional fiction 
novel, centers on a former 
marine drawn to a little boy 
suffering from attachment 
disorder.

The Ornament Keeper, a 
contemporary Christmas 
novella, uses memory-filled 
ornaments to demonstrate the 
power of forgiveness to heal a 
family. 

Pursuing the Christ, a 31-day 
devotional and prayer guide, 
helps push aside the holiday 
distractions so you can 
experience the hope, peace, 
and joy of Christ. 

These twenty-five short 
chapters inspire you to 
embrace your Martha 
characteristics and create a 
Mary-inspired atmosphere for 
holiday guests.

A Husband’s Christmas Prayer 
offers a fictitious glimpse at the 
relational struggles ministry 
couples experience when God 
is leading somewhere new.

The Doctor’s Christmas 
Quilt deals with faith issues 
surrounding the pro-life 
movement and is inspired 
by historical female doctor 
Elizabeth Blackwell.

Miracle in the Manger

A Novel

A Contemporary Novel

A Novella

Prayers for Christmastime

Creating a Mary Christmas in 
Your Heart and Home

A Novel

Quilt Series #2 Novel

BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN & HOLIDAY

• 978-1-59669-354-8 	• $12.99 	• 240 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Unexpected 
Christmas Hero
Kathu Macias
Forced by unexpected 
circumstances to live on the 
streets and in homeless shelters, 
Josie Meyers and her two small 
children share in the lives and 
struggles of other homeless 
people.

BIBLE STUDIES FOR WOMEN

• 978-1-59669-258-9 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Servant Leadership

Rhonda H. Kelley

Glean honest advice about 
premarital issues such as 
dating, what it means to marry 
God’s way, and steps to take to 
lay the proper foundation for 
marriage.

A Biblical Study for Becoming a 
Christlike Leader



40	 | FAMILY & PARENTING

FAMILY & PARENTING

• 978-1-59669-206-0 	• $12.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 7

• 978-1-59669-275-6 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-207-7 	• $12.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-59669-265-7 	• $14.99 	• 128 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7 x 7

Divine Prayers for 
Despairing Parents

Let It Shine!

Cracking the 
Parenting Code

Lady in Waiting for 
Little Girls

Laura Lee Heinsohn Jackie and Dede KendallSusanne Scheppmann

Martha and Greg Singleton

Establish a new type of spiritual 
authority in the life of the 
wandering child through the 
power of prayer.

Let It Shine! is a Scripture-
based study exploring specific 
attitudes and practices that 
enable parents to encourage 
children to discover their God-
given purpose.

In Cracking the Parenting Code, 
Laura Lee Heinsohn identifies 
six critical needs of children 
and six corresponding clues to 
meeting those needs.

Lady in Waiting for Little 
Girls is a mother-daughter 
mentoring book that is to be 
enjoyed together.

6 Clues to Solving the Mystery of 
Meeting Your Child’s Needs

Words to Pray When You Don’t 
Know What to Say

Partnering with God to Raise 
World Changers

Strengthening the Heart of  
Your Princess

• 978-1-59669-218-3 	• $10.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5 x 8

• 978-1-59669-215-2 	• $17.99 	• 256 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.8

Mommy Pick- 
Me-Ups

Mothers of the 
Bible Speak to 
Mothers of Today
Kathi Macias

Edna Ellison and  
Linda J. Gilden
Inspiring stories that bring to 
light spiritual significance and 
suggestions on how you can 
teach these same spiritual 
lessons to the ones in your care.

In Mothers of the Bible Speak 
to Mothers of Today, readers 
meet ordinary women of 
their day who, by God’s 
incomparable grace, were used 
for extraordinary purposes.

Refreshing Stories to Lighten  
Your Load

• 978-1-59669-219-0 	• $12.99	 • 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

Setting Up Stones

Martha and Greg Singleton

Find practical ideas and 
directions for effective spiritual 
parenting. Biblical principles 
are explained and illustrated 
concisely for today’s busy 
moms and dads.

A Parent’s Guide to Making Your 
Home a Place of Worship

• 978-1-56309-919-9 	• $12.99 	• 128 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7 x 9

Stirring Up a World 
of Fun

Nanette Goings

Each recipe includes an 
interesting cultural fact, a 
family time activity, and a 
Scripture verse to worship the 
Lord while cooking together.

International Recipes, Wacky 
Facts, and Family Time Ideas

Messy Journey
How Grace and Truth Offer the 
Prodigal a Way Home

Lori Wildenberg

Messy Journey offers hurting 
parents a grace- and truth-filled 
way to navigate a challenging 
relationship with a wayward 
child.

• 978-1-62591-523-8 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

The Messy Life of 
Parenting
Powerful and Practical Ways to 
Strengthen Family Connections

Lori Wildenberg
The Messy Life of Parenting 
shows you small yet powerful 
and practical ways you can 
begin now to build lasting 
relationships, even when the 
going gets tough.

• 978-1-56309-149-0 	• $15.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook  	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-276-3 	• $12.99 	• 144 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 5 x 8

Soul Shaping
Kimberly Sowell
In Soul Shaping, Kimberly 
Sowell provides short 
devotionals for moms that 
address motherhood from a 
different angle, helping moms 
not only to grow spiritually 
but also to be proactive in 
preparing their children to 
fulfill God’s great purposes for 
their lives.

• 978-1-59669-005-9 	• $14.99 	• 272 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 5.5 x 8.8

The Mentoring 
Mom
Jackie Kendall
Writing from her own 
experiences, Jackie Kendall, 
author of the best-selling Lady 
in Waiting, encourages and 
inspires mothers to develop 
their ability to mentor their 
children, as well as to be 
mentored themselves by God.



	 |	 41IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

YOUTH

• 978-1-59669-240-4 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Becoming a Young 
Woman Who 
Pleases God

Pat Ennis

Becoming a Young Woman 
Who Pleases God explores the 
timeless issues of building 
godly character.

A Teen’s Guide to Discovering Her 
Biblical Potential

• 978-1-59669-319-7 	• $14.99 	• 208 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Body. Beauty. Boys.  
(Repackaged)

Sarah Bragg

This book offers encouragement, 
advice, and guided journaling  
for girls in those critical years  
of battling their body image.

The Truth About Girls and How 
We See Ourselves

• 978-1-59669-250-3 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

Cherished

Chandra Peele

In Cherished, readers will 
mine deeply into God’s Word 
on a six-week journey to real 
freedom. 

Discovering the Freedom to Love 
and Be Loved

• 978-1-59669-285-5 	• $14.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Crash Course

Daniel Darling

This 100-day devotional 
encourages teens to form a 
solid foundation of faith in 
God’s Word that will support 
them when life’s obstacles 
come harder and faster.

Forming a Faith Foundation 
for Life

YOUTH

• 978-1-56309-332-6 	• $14.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

Great Love  
(for Girls)

Chandra Peele and  
Aubrey Spears

Discuss ways the world has 
distorted what God intended 
for intimacy and pleasure 
within marriage.

Truth for Teens in Today’s Sexy 
Culture

• 978-1-56309-965-6 	• $14.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 7.5 x 9

Great Love  
(for Guys)

Chandra Peele and  
Aubrey Spears
Discuss ways the world has 
distorted what God intended 
for intimacy and pleasure 
within marriage.

Truth for Teens in Today’s Sexy 
Culture

FAMILY & PARENTING

• 978-1-59669-222-0 	• $12.99 	• 128 pages  
• Hardback/ebook  	 • 8.5 x 11

Zowie!
Jodi Blackwell & Jill Goldner
Complete with encouraging 
testimonials, Zowie! includes 
countless practical resources 
including reproducible 
appendixes including Bible 
verse cards in English and 
Spanish, patterns, recipes, and 
contact information.

• 978-1-62591-531-3 • $14.99 	• 128 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Hiding in the 
Hallway

Jeanne Harrison
Hiding in the Hallway offers 
MKs a biblical context for their 
faith in light of their unique 
circumstances, challenges, and 
opportunities. 

Anchoring Yourself as an MK

• 978-1-59669-349-4 	• $12.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-336-4 	• $14.99 	• 192 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Joy(full) Life STYLE

Whitney Prosperi
Chandra Peele

Popularity + stuff = happiness? 
A six-week study on joy helps 
girls experience the difference 
God brings when they trade 
temporary happiness for 
everlasting joy.

This fun, creative 12-week 
interactive study focuses each 
week on a different woman of 
the Bible.

God’s Joy in a Girl’s Life Real Perspectives from Radical 
Women in the Bible (Repackaged)



YOUTH & TIME TO REVIVE

• 978-1-59669-168-1 	• $12.99 	• 144 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Power(full)

Chandra Peele

Chandra Peele invites teenage 
girls to dive into a six-week 
study of 2 Timothy and fully 
see the power of God living 
in them. 

The Power of God in a Girl

• 978-1-59669-444-6 	• $14.99 	• 256 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

• 978-1-59669-003-5 	• $12.99 	• 224 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

• 978-1-62591-504-7 	• $14.99 	• 176 pages  
• Paperback/ebook   	 • 6 x 9

Teen People of the 
Bible

Thin Enough

Rite of Passage

Eric Ballard

Daniel Darling

Sheryle Cruse

Investigate stories of real 
people—young in age and 
in their faith—experiencing 
tough situations with real 
consequences.

Written to eating disorder 
sufferers at this critical age, 
Thin Enough helps them rise 
above the living death of eating 
disorders.

Rite of Passage helps young men 
answer—in light of today’s 
culture and what God’s Word 
says—the question, Am I man 
enough?

Celebrity Profiles of Real Faith 
and Tragic Failure

My Spiritual Journey Through 
the Living Death of an Eating 
Disorder

The Making of a Godly Man

YOUTH

TIME TO REVIVE

The English Time to Revive New Testament Bible uses the 
New American Standard Bible translation. The Spanish 

version uses the RVR60 translation.

Additionally, there is a complete version of the Bible 
tabbed with parallel passages marked for each step in 

the Old Testament and the New Testament.

•	 Street Evangelism

•	 Vacation Bible Schools

•	 Sunday School Classes

•	 Prison Ministries

•	 Door-to-Door Evangelism

•	 Benevolent Ministries

•	 Businesses

•	 Waiting Rooms 

•	 Church and College Evangelism 

Classes

USES FOR THE TIME TO REVIVE BIBLES
The premise behind the Time to Revive 

New Testament is the belief that sharing the 
gospel does not need to be elaborate. The 

colored thumb tabs make sharing one’s faith 
simple and straightforward.

42	 |



HOW TO USE

STEP 1: LOVE

STEP 2: LISTEN

STEP 3: DISCERN

STEP 4: RESPOND

One way we can begin a conversation with someone about Christ is 
to simply pray for them. Emulating the love of Christ means being 
sensitive to the needs of others. When we ask someone if we may 
pray for them, we open the conversation to a spiritual realm.

Sharing the gospel of Jesus Christ does not need to be complicated. The Time to Revive New Testament is designed to lead an individual to 
an understanding of the gospel by moving systematically through a series of marked verses in an actual Bible. The colored thumb tabs make 
sharing one’s faith simple and straightforward. It is the Holy Spirit who leads someone to a saving knowledge of Jesus Christ, but it is a 
believer’s responsibility to share this good news with others.

When we ask someone how we can pray for them, we have an 
opportunity to listen to the needs of their heart. Listening shows 
caring, and caring leads to deeper, more meaningful responses.

After praying for the individual on a personal basis, then share 
one of the Time to Revive wristbands. The bands are color coded 
and embossed with Scripture references that match the Time to 
Revive Bibles. Leave the band as a gift and a reminder of the prayer 
you prayed. If you discern that the individual is open to a deeper 
conversation, then share how to use the references to the verses, and 
ask if you can share a Bible with them.

Using the Time to Revive marked Bible, simply walk a person 
sequentially through the colored thumb tabs: yellow - black - red - 
blue - green. Allow them to read the highlighted verses out loud for 
themselves. Let the Holy Spirit lead your conversation. Explain the 
verses that walk through sin (yellow) - death (black) - love (red) - 
faith (blue) - life (green). This New Testament can not only help lead 
someone to Christ but can also call someone to become a disciple 
of Christ and make disciples as well. The orange tab includes three 
short lessons about being “New in Christ,” “Growing in Christ,” 
and “Sharing Christ.” Our prayer is that this Time to Revive New 
Testament will be the tool that will help you do just that.

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM	 |	 43TIME TO REVIVE - HOW TO USE



EVANGELISM RESOURCES

EVANGELISM RESOURCES

• 978-1-63204-081-7  • $7.10  • 440 pages  
• Paperback • 4 x 6  • NASB

• 978-1-63204-052-7	 • $14.99	 • 228 pages  
• Paperback   	 • 8.5 x 11

• 978-1-63204-064-0 	• $14.99	 • 228 pages  
• Paperback   	 • 8.5 x11

• 978-1-63204-065-7 	• $10.95	 • 1216 pages  
• Paperback   	 • 5.5 x 8.5

Gospel-Tabbed New 
Testament Bible Kit

Project 52

Gospel Presentation 
Wristband

Verse Reference 
Card

Project 52

Verse Reference 
Card

Gospel-Tabbed 
Complete Bible

Project 52 invites you to 
experience fifty-two stories 
from Scripture in a one-on-
one, small group, or family 
setting. It’s a journey through 
God’s story that will equip you 
to share it.

The Spanish Project 52 invites 
you to experience fifty-two 
stories from Scripture in a one-
on-one, small group, or family 
setting. It’s a journey through 
God’s story that will equip you 
to share it.

The premise behind this Time 
to Revive Complete Bible 
is the belief that sharing the 
Gospel does not need to be 
elaborate. The colored thumb 
tabs make sharing one’s faith 
simple and straightforward.

English Edition Kit (Includes 
Wristband and Verse Card)

English Edition

English Edition English Edition

Spanish Edition

Spanish Edition

English Edition

• 978-1-63204-082-4 	

• $25.00  • Pack of 25

 

 

Gospel Presentation 
Wristband
Spanish Edition

• 978-1-63204-084-8	

• $25.00  • Pack of 25

 

 

• 978-1-63204-083-1	

• $6.25  • Pack of 25

 

 

• 978-1-63204-085-5	

• $6.25  • Pack of 25

 

 

KIT ITEMS MAY BE PURCHASED SEPERATELY.

• 978-1-63204-086-2  • $7.10  • 440 pages  
• Paperback • 4 x 6  • RVR 1960

Gospel-Tabbed New 
Testament Bible Kit
Spanish Edition Kit (Includes 
Wristband and Verse Card)

Individual New 
Testament Bible
English Edition

• 978-1-63204-000-8 	

• $5.95 

 

Individual New 
Testament Bible
Spanish Edition

• 978-1-63204-012-1 	

• $5.95 

 
44	 |



NEWHOPEPUBLISHERS.COM

Alexander, Gale...................................................30

Allison, Lon........................................................26

Alston, Marie......................................................34

Bakke, Ray..........................................................25

Ballard, Eric........................................................42

Barstow, Sammie Jo............................................25

Berry, Debra.......................................................35

Bethea, Mark......................................................30

Blackaby, Henry......................................24, 30, 33

Blackaby, Kim.....................................................27

Blackaby, Norman..................................24, 30, 33

Blackaby, Tom...............................................26, 27

Bragg, Sarah........................................................41

Brown, Joy..........................................................34

Burgess, Sherri....................................................24

Burroughs, Dillon.........................................26, 30

Cantrell, Claudia................................................36

Cavanaugh, Cynthia.....................................24, 37

Chargois, Paige Lanier........................................35

Clark, Linda M. .................................................34

Collins, Travis...............................................25, 28

Crosby, David...............................................27, 29

Cruse, Sheryle.....................................................42

Darling, Daniel.......................................26, 27, 42

Davis, Diana.................................................24, 37

Davis, Kim P.......................................................36

Dean, Jennifer  
Kennedy...........................7, 11, 18, 22, 23, 26, 39

de Blecourt, Kim................................................29

DeGarmo, John..............................................6, 29

Dennis, Jay.........................................................33

Dorrell, Janet......................................................27

Dorrell, Jimmy..............................................27, 28

Duduit, Del ...................................................7, 10

Dukes, Jason C. ...........................................24, 26

Dunham, Trey....................................................27

Dyer, Cathy........................................................33

Dymski, Rachael................................................... 8

Eldridge, Sherrie...........................................29, 30

Ellison, Edna....................................24, 34, 37, 38

Ennis, Pat............................................................41

Escobar, Kathy....................................................36

Evans, Elizabeth..................................................30

Everson, Eva Marie.............................................39

Field, Susan.........................................................29

Field, Taylor..................................................28, 29

Finn, Steve..........................................................27

Gilden, Linda J. ............................................24, 40

Gillispie, Janet.....................................................25

Goings, Nanette..................................................40

Gordon, Jeenie........................................28, 29, 35 

Gray, L. Lavon....................................................30

Greene, Donna Margaret....................................39

Greiner, Laura.....................................................36

Harrison, Jeanne.................................................41

Heinsohn, Laura Lee..........................................40

Helms, Elaine...............................................11, 27

Hemphill, Melody..............................................30

Hemphill, Randy............................................6, 30

Howard, Kathy.................................30, 33, 35, 38 

Ingrassia, Sam.....................................................27

Ingrassia, Vicki....................................................27

Iorg, Jeff..............................................................28

Iron Stream Media........................................12, 13

Jauss, Billie..........................................................26

Keene, Lorie Looney...........................................38

Kelley, Jana.........................................................31

Kendall, Dede.....................................................40

Kendall, Jackie....................................................40

Kirby, Scott.........................................................25

Kok, Elsa.............................................................34

Kosman, Karen.......................................28, 29, 35

Kuyper, Vickie .............................................29, 35

Ladun, Brenda....................................................25

Ledbetter, J. Otis................................................... 9

Littauer, Florence................................................32

Lloyd, Lisa..........................................................25

Lovern, Sandy.....................................................35

Macias, Kathi....................................24, 31, 36, 39

Mann, Andrew...................................................29

McSweeney, Margaret.........................................24

Merida, Tony......................................................29

Miller, Sally.........................................................35

Missel, Keith.......................................................33

Mitchell, Joyce A. .........................................27, 37

Morton, Rick......................................................29

Nation, Philip...............................................25, 32

Nunnally, Sarah..................................................10

Orr, Chris...........................................................20

Orr, Katie......................................................20, 21

Osborn, Susan Titus...............................28, 29, 35

Palmer, Jesse........................................................12

Partain, Calvin....................................................26

Peele, Chandra....................................................41

Phillips, Jennifer...........................................28, 29

Pier, Mac.............................................................27

Pillai, Raj......................................................26, 28

Poinsett, Brenda................................27, 30, 36, 39

Powell, Charles...................................................26

Prosperi, Whitney...............................................41

Rhea, Rhonda...............................................35, 36

Russell, Mark L...................................................28

Ruthruff, Ron.....................................................25

Saxon, Brian.......................................................27

Scheppmann, Susanne........................................35

Schweikert, Gigi.................................................25

Scribner, Tricia........................................34, 37, 38

Singleton, Greg...................................................40

Singleton, Martha...............................................40

Slattery, Jennifer..................................................32

Smith, Brad.........................................................25

Snyder, Mary R.............................................36, 37

Sowell, Kimberly...............................27, 34, 36, 38

Sparkman, Julie...................................................28

Spears, Aubrey....................................................41

Sprinkle, Randy..................................................26

Stetzer, Ed.....................................................25, 32

Story, Melanie.....................................................33

Thomas, Donna S...............................................26

Thompson, Janet....................................35, 37, 38

Thornton, Amanda.............................................33

Thornton, Grace.................................................28

Troyer, Lisa.........................................................36

Turner, Jimmy....................................................26

Tutterow, Mary...............................................8, 16

Usher, Rita..........................................................33

Wall, Autumn.....................................................24

Wildenberg, Lori................................................40

Wilks, Bill...........................................................19

Wilkes, Gene......................................................24

Williams, Debbie Taylor.....................................38

Williams, Lara....................................................38

Wiseman, Betty..................................................24

Yeager, Tina........................................................... 9

Yoder, Dawn.......................................................36

AUTHOR INDEX

IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM	 |	 45AUTHOR INDEX



TITLE INDEX

5 Leadership Essentials  
for Women.......................................................34

6 Simple Steps..................................................37

30 Days of Hope Series...............................29-30

A Christmas Gift..............................................39

A Christmas Journey Home.............................39

Cherished.........................................................41

A Husband’s Christmas Prayer..........................39

A New Way of Living.......................................24

A Passion for Purpose.......................................34

A Woman Who Hurts,  
A God Who Heals............................................34

A Woman With a Past,  

A God With a Future.......................................34

Across the Street and  
Around the World............................................24

Active Compassion...........................................24

Around the Table.............................................34

Aftermath.........................................................24

Altar’d..............................................................23

Anchored.........................................................24

Anxiety Interrupted............................................8

Authentic Girlfriends ......................................37

Awaken the Leader in You................................34

Beautiful Warrior...............................................9

Be Restored!  
(10th Anniversary Edition)...............................35

Becoming a Young Woman Who  

Pleases God......................................................41

Before His Throne............................................33

Behind the Scenes of Breast Cancer..................35

Beyond I Do....................................................32

Beyond Me.......................................................24

Beyond My Church..........................................24

Body. Beauty. Boys...........................................41

Bounce the Balls &  
They Will Come...............................................24

Breaking Free...................................................32

Breaking Invisible Chains.................................35

Breaking the Surface.........................................35

Bronner............................................................24

Called and Accountable Resources.......24, 30, 33

Called to Speak................................................24

Called to Write.................................................24

Cartas Vivas.....................................................32

Certain Women Called by Christ.....................35

Character.........................................................25

Chasing Famous...............................................25

Cherished.........................................................41

Church Lady....................................................35

Church Nanny SOS.........................................25

City Signals......................................................25

City Signals DVD Leader Kit...........................25

Closer to the Edge............................................25

Clothed with Power..........................................23

Clothed with Power DVD................................23

Compelled.......................................................25

Conversations with the Most High...................23

Cracking the Parenting Code...........................40

Crash Course...................................................41

D-Life New Testament 1 Journal......................19

D-Life Old Testament 1 Journal.......................19

Dear God, He’s Home!.....................................35

Deliver Me From Evil.......................................31

Delivered: A Memoir........................................25

Directionally Challenged..................................25

Divine Love......................................................35

Divine Prayers for  
Despairing Parents...........................................40

Door to Freedom.............................................31

Dugout Devotions.............................................7

El llamado de Dios...........................................32

Embraced by Holiness......................................33

Embraced by the Father....................................35

Encouraged......................................................25

Encouraged DVD............................................25

Equipped for Adventure...................................25

Espresso Your Faith..........................................35

Everyday Faith..................................................21

Everyday Hope.................................................21

Everyday Love..................................................21

Everyday Obedience.........................................21

Everyday Peace.................................................21

Expecting Christmas........................................12

Experiencing God’s Love  

in the Church...................................................26

Faces in the Crowd...........................................26

Face-to-Face with Elizabeth  
and Mary.........................................................37

Face-to-Face with Euodia  
and Syntyche....................................................37

Face-to-Face with Lois and Eunice...................37

Face-to-Face with 

Mary and Martha.............................................37

Face-to-Face with Naomi and Ruth..................37

Face-to-Face with Priscilla  
and Aquila........................................................38

Face-to-Face with Sarah, Rachel  
and Hannah.....................................................38 

Faith Acts.........................................................26

Faith & Foster Care..........................................29

Fed Up with Flat Faith.....................................35

Finding Your Way............................................35

First Down Devotions......................................10

Follow Me........................................................26

Found Treasures...............................................36

Friendships of Faith..........................................38

Friendships of Purpose.....................................38

God, Grace, and Girlfriends.............................36

God’s Truth Revealed.......................................33

Great Love (for Girls).......................................41

Great Love (for Guys)......................................41

He Did That?!..................................................36

He Said What?!................................................36

Heart’s Cry.......................................................23

Hiding in the Hallway......................................41

Holiday Living.................................................36

How Can I Run a Tight Ship When  
I’m Surrounded by Loose Cannons?.................36

How Many Lightbulbs Does It  
Take to Change a Person?.................................36

Hunger No More.............................................30

I Call You Mine................................................29

If God Is in Control,  
Why Am I a Basket Case?.................................38

If God Is in Control,  
Why Do I Have a Headache?...........................38

iFaith................................................................26 

(im)POSSIBLE................................................26

TITLE INDEX

46	 |



IRONSTREAMMEDIA.COM

Impulsados por el amor....................................32

Intertwined......................................................32

Jonah................................................................20

Journey to Confidence.....................................36

Journey to Significance.....................................38

Joy(full)............................................................41

Joyful Living.....................................................38

KnowOrphans..................................................29

Lady in Waiting for Little Girls........................40

Lavish Grace.....................................................38

Let It Shine!.....................................................40

Life STYLE......................................................41

Life Unhindered!........................................23, 26

Live a Praying Life®! Resources.........................22

Live Sent..........................................................26

Living Clay......................................................33

Lost Lines.........................................................26

Lost on a Familiar Road...................................36

Major Truths from the 
Minor Prophets................................................38

Making Room..................................................26

Mercy Triumphs...............................................31

Messy Journey..................................................40

Mommy Pick-Me-Ups.....................................40

More than Conquerors.....................................31

More than Money............................................26

Mothers of the Bible Speak to  
Mothers of Today.............................................40

No Greater Love...............................................31

Not In My Town..............................................26

Not My Will....................................................27

One Life, Two Paths.........................................27

Orphanology....................................................29

Our Hardcore Battle Plan Series ......................33

People of the Book...........................................31

Philippians.......................................................20

Plunge2Poverty................................................27

Power in the Blood of Christ............................23

Power in the Name of Jesus..............................23

Power(full).......................................................42

Prayer 101 (Repackaged)..................................11

Prayer Fatigue...................................................22

Prayer Without Limits......................................27

Praying Together..............................................27

Prized...............................................................11

Pull Up a Chair................................................38

Pursuing the Christ....................................22, 39

Rayos de esperanza...........................................32

REAL...............................................................27

Real Women Leading.......................................36

Red Ink............................................................31

Refresh.............................................................36

Restoring Love.................................................32

Return to Christmas.........................................39

Rite of Passage..................................................42

Rivers Overseas................................................10

Rooted.............................................................38

Sacred Love......................................................36

Secrets Jesus Shared..........................................23

Secrets Jesus Shared  
DVD Leader Kit..............................................23

Seed to Vision..................................................27

SEEK.................................................................7

Servant Leadership...........................................39

Set Apart..........................................................23

Set Apart DVD Leader Kit...............................23

Setting Up Stones.............................................40

Side by Side......................................................31

Soul Hunger.......................................................9

Soul Shaping....................................................40

Soul Spa...........................................................37

Special Delivery................................................31

Spiritual Leadership in the  
Global City......................................................27

Stepping Stones................................................33

Stirring Up a World of Fun..............................40

Synced..............................................................23

TeamsWork......................................................27

Teen People of the Bible...................................42

The Care Effect................................................27

The Church and Foster Care..............................6

The Deliverer...................................................31

The Doctor’s Christmas Quilt....................31, 39

The Family God Uses.......................................27

The Friendship Factor......................................37

The Heart of the Caregiver.................................8

The Least of These............................................27

The Mentoring Mom.......................................40

The Messy Life of Parenting.............................40

The Missional Entrepreneur.............................28

The Moses Quilt...............................................31

The Ornament Keeper......................................39

The Power of Small.....................................23, 28

The Singing Quilt............................................32

The Restored Man..............................................6

The Wayward Way............................................28

Thin Enough....................................................42

Thin Red Line Series........................................34

Thirst No More................................................30

To Knot or Not................................................39

Too Soon to Say Goodbye................................28

Tough Calls......................................................28

Trolls & Truth..................................................28

Tuning Your Heart to Worship.........................30

Twenty Things Adopted  
Kids Wish..................................................29, 30

Unearthed........................................................28

Unexpected Christmas Hero............................39

Unhitching from the Crazy Train.....................28

Unlocked.........................................................37

Unscripted.......................................................28

Unshakable Pursuit..........................................28

Unwrapping Martha’s Joy.................................39

Upside-Down Series....................................28-29

When Dawn Breaks.........................................32

Woman to Woman...........................................37

Wonderlust......................................................29

Wounded by Words.........................................29

Your Pain Is Changing You...............................29

Zowie...............................................................41

Evangelism Resources..................................43-45

TITLE INDEX

	 |	 47TITLE INDEX



100 Missionary Ridge

Birmingham, Alabama 35242

888.811.9934

IronStreamMedia.com

NewHopePublishers.com


